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2021 NE SSC November Specialty - 11/6/2021 to 11/7/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1106SSC

Results
 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Gagnon, Sadie H1 26.97

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L2 27.52

BGSC-NE 11Lunardelli, Grace H3 28.19

BGSC-NE 12Lombardi, Tatum H4 29.16

MAL-NE 12Zhang, Alysa K5 29.31

BGSC-NE 11Pelchat, Emily E6 29.47

BGSC-NE 12Hughes, Fiona C7 30.09

BGSC-NE 10Trinh, Avery C8 30.40

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P9 30.53

BGSC-NE 11Hardison, Maddie M10 30.92

WTST-NE 12Byrne, Amelia M11 30.95

BGSC-NE 10Lea, Mary C12 31.20

EVO-NE 11Hossler, Luke P13 31.37

SSC-NE 10Burns, Caroline M14 31.56

HDSC-NE 12Hamilton, Dalyana c15 31.83

BGSC-NE 11Rossi, Kathleen C*16 32.05

MAL-NE 10Deronja, Alden*16 32.05

SSC-NE 10Simonson, Finley A18 32.32

SSC-NE 12McDonald, Liam J19 32.66

BGSC-NE 11Kent, Gemma F20 33.08

WTST-NE 12Tennebo, Liv *21 33.16

BGSC-NE 10Abreu, Avery M22 33.58

WTST-NE 12Kennedy, Camryn E23 33.83

EVO-NE 12Walsh, Elizabeth F24 33.90

SSC-NE 12Kocoloski, Chloe H25 33.94

BGSC-NE  9Howes, Sam L26 34.00

LIFE-NE 11Kornbau, Evan M27 34.10

BGSC-NE 11Asen, Isabel R28 34.15

BGSC-NE 12Woodsmall, Sam M29 34.41

BGSC-NE 10Erickson, Charlotte D30 34.60

MAL-NE 10Peavey, Garrett J31 34.87

HDSC-NE 11Oppong, Michaela G32 34.93

BGSC-NE 10Caldwell, Rory E33 35.11

BGSC-NE 11Sherer, McKenzie M34 35.12

HDSC-NE 10Alzamora, Carlo P35 35.46

BGSC-NE 11Ferreira, Hailey G36 35.47

WTST-NE 12McGillicuddy, Murron E37 35.83

BGSC-NE 11Picraux, Rachel E38 36.13

MAL-NE 10Rice, Katherine E39 36.66

LIFE-NE 12Welburn, Lila H40 37.07

MAL-NE 10Wamala, Brandon P41 37.39

BGSC-NE 10Holland, Emma J42 37.53

WTST-NE 11Rigaud, Audrey M43 37.67

BGSC-NE 10Woodsmall, Ben S44 38.51

MAL-NE 12Elezovic, Teodora45 38.60

BGSC-NE 10Caldwell, Reese A46 39.01

BGSC-NE  8Trinh, Carter B47 39.66

BGSC-NE  9Lundstrom, Olivia L48 40.16

SSC-NE 10Bushell, Oliver J49 40.61

LIFE-NE  9Lawendi, Joseph M50 40.80

HDSC-NE  9Tsegaye, Nahom51 41.36

BGSC-NE  9Kershaw, Lucy E52 41.63

LIFE-NE 12Macinnes, Will D53 41.65

BGSC-NE  8Dias, Hannah M54 42.20

LIFE-NE 11Lawendi, Jacob K55 42.64

LIFE-NE 11Crawford, William J56 42.86

BGSC-NE  9Hurley, Finn J57 43.24

BGSC-NE  8Woodsmall, Violet K58 43.40

HDSC-NE 10Dixon, Riley E59 43.77

SSC-NE 10Twitchell, Matt D60 43.79

SSC-NE 10Agarwal, Siyona61 43.84

SSC-NE  9Kokoruda, Lucy Y62 44.80

WTST-NE 11Donovan, Thomas63 44.96

BGSC-NE 10Reynolds, Kate N64 45.69

SSC-NE 11Nass, Ben P65 46.24

BGSC-NE  8Erickson, Ben J66 46.26

BGSC-NE  9Roklan, Tate A67 46.34

HDSC-NE  9Oppong, Christabel M68 47.17

BGSC-NE  8Woodsmall, Vivian M69 49.81

LIFE-NE  8McCormack, Charlie A70 50.46

BGSC-NE  9Derevyanko, Dariya O71 50.86

HDSC-NE  9Edmund, Amelia E72 51.39

HDSC-NE  9Francis, Skylar l73 53.93

MAL-NE  7Deronja, Aaron74 59.22

HDSC-NE  9Douglin, Talia C75 1:01.79

HDSC-NE  9Ho, Dylan V76 1:11.23

BGSC-NE  7Hurley, Eloise K77 1:13.40

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Graveline, Reese L1 27.34

HAY-NE 12Ng, Alex H2 28.01

BGSC-NE 11Wienert, Neko M3 28.14

SSC-NE 11Liang, Eleanor T4 29.37

WTST-NE 12Coleman, Serenity A5 29.45

HAY-NE 12Shea, Madison R6 29.80

HAY-NE 11Pecora, Zack F7 30.05

WTST-NE 12Byrne, Amelia M8 30.35

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P9 30.40

LIFE-NE 12Edwards, Bella S10 30.77

SSC-NE 12Tretinik, Georgia E11 31.21

LIFE-NE  9Wei, Gia F12 31.69

LIFE-NE 11Brenneise, Lyle G13 31.93

WTST-NE 12Tennebo, Liv **14 32.36

HAY-NE 12Pecora, Ava R*14 32.36

EVO-NE 12Cao, Sophie R16 32.38

BGSC-NE 11Goncalves, Myles M17 32.68

BGSC-NE 12Glatt, Fin H18 32.93

WTST-NE 12Kennedy, Camryn E19 33.36

WTST-NE 11Jesson, Samantha H20 33.63

LIFE-NE 10Jen, Eric21 33.82

SSC-NE 11Kamm, Lucy E22 34.62

HAY-NE 12Murray, Patrick W23 34.68

HAY-NE 12Fracassa, Sophie F24 35.10

WTST-NE 12McGillicuddy, Murron E25 35.37

HAY-NE 12Franciosi, Brandon M26 36.01

HAY-NE 10Perrone, Antonio A27 36.24

WTST-NE 11Rigaud, Audrey M28 36.35

WTST-NE  9Coleman, Destiny A29 37.30

EVO-NE  9Cao, Emily M30 37.38

SSC-NE 11Haley, Caroline H31 38.42

EVO-NE 12Murphy, Doug P32 39.23

LIFE-NE  8Wei, Sophia M33 39.34

DHS-NE  9Woods, Ranelle C*34 40.07

HAY-NE 10Cotter, Norah E*34 40.07

LIFE-NE 10Wu, Bennett Y36 40.78

LIFE-NE 10Torkelson, Mia L37 42.12

BGSC-NE  9Wallace, Colin S38 42.27

HAY-NE  9Ng, Julian H39 42.50

HAY-NE 11Jhamb, Ranvir40 42.81

SSC-NE 10Twitchell, Matt D41 43.89

HAY-NE  9Flaherty, Violet A42 44.31

SSC-NE 10Berard, Collin D43 44.54

SSC-NE  9Stoddard, Haley W44 45.34

HAY-NE  8Shea, Cam A45 45.98

LIFE-NE  8D'Amato, Isabella F46 48.41

HAY-NE  9Kiernan, Andrew J47 53.15

HAY-NE  7Balunos Jr, Don48 54.73

HAY-NE  7Corbett, Adriana S49 58.52

LIFE-NE  6Liu, Kate50 1:06.65

HAY-NE  7Czubyk, Kailey N51 1:12.45

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Gagnon, Sadie H1 58.90

28.34 30.56

BGSC-NE 12Graveline, Reese L2 59.02

29.04 29.98

HAY-NE 12Ng, Alex H3 1:00.69

29.05 31.64

BGSC-NE 11Wienert, Neko M4 1:01.16

29.78 31.38

BGSC-NE 11Lunardelli, Grace H5 1:01.27

29.51 31.76

BGSC-NE 12Lombardi, Tatum H6 1:03.58

30.66 32.92

WTST-NE 12Coleman, Serenity A7 1:04.65

31.01 33.64

BGSC-NE 12Hughes, Fiona C8 1:04.78

31.09 33.69

HAY-NE 11Pecora, Zack F9 1:06.04

31.62 34.42

HDSC-NE 11Oppong, Michaela G10 1:06.42

32.64 33.78

HAY-NE 12Shea, Madison R11 1:06.73

31.42 35.31

BGSC-NE 10Trinh, Avery C12 1:06.74

31.79 34.95

BGSC-NE 10Lea, Mary C13 1:07.98

32.90 35.08

HAY-NE 12Liu, Tristen Z14 1:08.04

33.01 35.03

BGSC-NE 11Pelchat, Emily E15 1:08.17

31.81 36.36

BGSC-NE 11Hardison, Maddie M16 1:08.65

32.68 35.97

BGSC-NE 11Rossi, Kathleen C17 1:08.84

33.02 35.82
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2021 NE SSC November Specialty - 11/6/2021 to 11/7/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1106SSC

Results
(Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Free)

LIFE-NE 11Brenneise, Lyle G18 1:09.68

32.99 36.69

BGSC-NE 11Kent, Gemma F19 1:10.21

34.69 35.52

HAY-NE 12Murray, Patrick W20 1:11.30

35.00 36.30

SSC-NE 10Simonson, Finley A21 1:11.58

35.21 36.37

BGSC-NE 11Dolan III, Paul P22 1:12.17

34.61 37.56

HDSC-NE 12Hamilton, Dalyana c23 1:12.25

33.56 38.69

HAY-NE 10Liu, Brian Q24 1:13.15

36.28 36.87

LIFE-NE 10Jen, Eric25 1:13.43

35.14 38.29

WTST-NE 11Jesson, Samantha H26 1:14.03

35.42 38.61

BGSC-NE 11Goncalves, Myles M27 1:14.76

35.65 39.11

BGSC-NE 10Abreu, Avery M28 1:16.14

36.82 39.32

BGSC-NE 11Ferreira, Hailey G29 1:16.81

37.26 39.55

WTST-NE 12McGillicuddy, Murron E30 1:17.07

37.79 39.28

WTST-NE 12Kennedy, Camryn E31 1:17.14

37.59 39.55

HDSC-NE 10Alzamora, Carlo P32 1:18.14

37.71 40.43

BGSC-NE 11Sherer, McKenzie M33 1:19.15

37.60 41.55

HAY-NE 12Fracassa, Sophie F34 1:19.50

37.23 42.27

SSC-NE 11Scheller, Sage E35 1:20.18

37.33 42.85

WTST-NE 11Rigaud, Audrey M36 1:20.27

37.79 42.48

BGSC-NE 11Picraux, Rachel E37 1:21.62

EVO-NE  9Cao, Emily M38 1:22.09

40.06 42.03

BGSC-NE  8Trinh, Carter B39 1:22.50

39.46 43.04

HAY-NE 11Hall, Bailey A40 1:22.82

41.47 41.35

BGSC-NE 11Kiang, Alessandra R41 1:23.30

38.48 44.82

HAY-NE 12Franciosi, Brandon M42 1:23.53

39.73 43.80

WTST-NE  9Coleman, Destiny A43 1:24.37

40.49 43.88

LIFE-NE 12Welburn, Lila H44 1:26.40

SSC-NE 11Haley, Caroline H45 1:29.69

41.80 47.89

BGSC-NE  9Kershaw, Lucy E46 1:30.38

42.34 48.04

HAY-NE 11Jhamb, Ranvir47 1:31.38

44.38 47.00

LIFE-NE 10Torkelson, Mia L48 1:31.49

43.68 47.81

LIFE-NE  9Ayrapetov, Lia49 1:34.11

42.51 51.60

HAY-NE  9Flaherty, Violet A50 1:34.28

46.31 47.97

HAY-NE  9Ng, Julian H51 1:34.83

45.65 49.18

BGSC-NE  9Wallace, Colin S52 1:35.36

44.65 50.71

SSC-NE 10Berard, Collin D53 1:37.51

HDSC-NE  9Tsegaye, Nahom54 1:38.81

44.62 54.19

HDSC-NE 10Dixon, Riley E55 1:39.62

47.98 51.64

HDSC-NE  9Oppong, Christabel M56 1:41.03

48.45 52.58

BGSC-NE  9Roklan, Tate A57 1:45.08

50.68 54.40

HAY-NE  9Liu, Owen Z58 1:45.69

48.86 56.83

BGSC-NE  9Kent, Aidan M59 1:47.42

54.33 53.09

BGSC-NE  8Erickson, Ben J60 1:47.73

49.71 58.02

BGSC-NE 10Reynolds, Kate N61 1:48.41

49.39 59.02

HAY-NE  8Shea, Cam A62 1:49.08

HAY-NE  9Hall, Sydney S63 2:16.53

58.31 1:18.22

BGSC-NE 10Holland, Emma J--- DQ

41.16 43.59

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L1 1:00.34

28.85 31.49

SSC-NE 11Liang, Eleanor T2 1:04.22

30.95 33.27

WTST-NE 12Byrne, Amelia M3 1:09.04

33.43 35.61

BGSC-NE 12Glatt, Fin H4 1:10.28

33.42 36.86

SSC-NE 12McDonald, Liam J5 1:11.85

33.40 38.45

WTST-NE 12Tennebo, Liv *6 1:12.28

36.13 36.15

LIFE-NE 11Kornbau, Evan M7 1:12.92

34.65 38.27

EVO-NE 12Walsh, Elizabeth F8 1:14.57

34.51 40.06

BGSC-NE 11Asen, Isabel R9 1:16.85

37.45 39.40

SSC-NE 12Brown, Xavier A10 1:16.91

36.99 39.92

WTST-NE 12McGillicuddy, Murron E11 1:17.22

37.71 39.51

WTST-NE 12Kennedy, Camryn E12 1:17.96

36.77 41.19

SSC-NE 12Kocoloski, Chloe H13 1:17.98

36.68 41.30

BGSC-NE 10Caldwell, Rory E14 1:20.29

37.04 43.25

WTST-NE 11Rigaud, Audrey M15 1:22.95

39.32 43.63

BGSC-NE 10Caldwell, Reese A16 1:29.24

40.41 48.83

LIFE-NE 11Lawendi, Jacob K17 1:30.35

42.76 47.59

LIFE-NE  9Lawendi, Joseph M18 1:31.69

43.18 48.51

LIFE-NE 10Wu, Bennett Y19 1:31.98

44.42 47.56

SSC-NE  9Kokoruda, Lucy Y20 1:32.57

43.34 49.23

BGSC-NE  9Lundstrom, Olivia L21 1:36.90

45.40 51.50

BGSC-NE  9Hurley, Finn J22 1:37.50

45.49 52.01

LIFE-NE 11Khoury, Aden J23 1:38.11

53.53 44.58

WTST-NE 11Donovan, Thomas24 1:41.07

45.26 55.81

SSC-NE 11Nass, Ben P25 1:42.11

47.37 54.74

SSC-NE 10Agarwal, Siyona26 1:44.01

50.32 53.69

LIFE-NE  7Gal, Eilon A27 1:45.03

52.13 52.90

LIFE-NE  8D'Amato, Isabella F28 1:46.53

49.39 57.14

HDSC-NE  9Edmund, Amelia E29 1:46.96

47.88 59.08

LIFE-NE  8McCormack, Charlie A30 1:47.95

47.89 1:00.06

BGSC-NE  8Woodsmall, Vivian M31 1:49.65

49.95 59.70

BGSC-NE  9Derevyanko, Dariya O32 1:52.17

52.05 1:00.12

HDSC-NE  9Francis, Skylar l33 2:12.52

57.66 1:14.86

HDSC-NE  9Douglin, Talia C34 2:13.74

1:00.03 1:13.71

HDSC-NE  9Ho, Dylan V35 2:21.95

1:06.58 1:15.37

LIFE-NE 11Crawford, William J--- DQ

45.79 54.76
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2021 NE SSC November Specialty - 11/6/2021 to 11/7/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1106SSC

Results
 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Gagnon, Sadie H1 2:07.63

29.20 32.20 33.0833.15

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L2 2:10.93

29.20 32.85 34.2234.66

BGSC-NE 11Lunardelli, Grace H3 2:12.91

30.39 33.55 34.3634.61

BGSC-NE 12Lombardi, Tatum H4 2:18.87

31.22 35.49 35.6836.48

BGSC-NE 11Pelchat, Emily E5 2:21.20

32.10 37.20 34.4137.49

BGSC-NE 10Trinh, Avery C6 2:23.52

32.52 36.47 36.2238.31

BGSC-NE 12Hughes, Fiona C7 2:23.73

32.53 36.24 36.5638.40

BGSC-NE 11Rossi, Kathleen C8 2:25.37

33.54 36.89 36.9537.99

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P9 2:25.76

33.53 37.28 36.9338.02

BGSC-NE 11Hardison, Maddie M10 2:29.88

33.75 37.38 39.8338.92

BGSC-NE 10Lea, Mary C11 2:30.96

34.31 39.64 37.1939.82

HDSC-NE 11Oppong, Michaela G12 2:31.33

33.73 37.56 39.5240.52

HDSC-NE 12Hamilton, Dalyana c13 2:31.60

32.23 37.00 41.8640.51

SSC-NE 12McDonald, Liam J14 2:32.43

33.47 39.94 37.8741.15

BGSC-NE 11Kent, Gemma F15 2:34.99

36.76 40.48 37.9039.85

MAL-NE 10Deronja, Alden16 2:41.13

34.49 41.24 41.3744.03

BGSC-NE 10Abreu, Avery M*17 2:42.45

37.66 42.19 38.7643.84

BGSC-NE  9Howes, Sam L*17 2:42.45

36.48 41.14 40.8843.95

BGSC-NE 12Woodsmall, Sam M19 2:43.00

38.09 42.99 38.2043.72

BGSC-NE 11Picraux, Rachel E20 2:43.42

37.56 2:05.86

BGSC-NE 10Erickson, Charlotte D21 2:44.24

36.91 42.81 41.2043.32

BGSC-NE 11Goncalves, Myles M22 2:44.54

35.37 41.53 43.4544.19

WTST-NE 12McGillicuddy, Murron E23 2:44.73

37.67 41.84 41.1544.07

WTST-NE 12Kennedy, Camryn E24 2:45.28

36.86 43.09 41.0344.30

BGSC-NE 11Ferreira, Hailey G25 2:45.80

37.11 42.73 42.2743.69

SSC-NE 10Simonson, Finley A26 2:46.34

35.06 40.18 1:31.15

LIFE-NE 10Jen, Eric27 2:47.05

37.73 43.37 42.3843.57

BGSC-NE 11Asen, Isabel R28 2:49.47

38.25 43.41 43.0144.80

HDSC-NE 10Alzamora, Carlo P29 2:56.13

38.72 45.82 44.1147.48

WTST-NE 11Rigaud, Audrey M30 2:56.44

39.58 43.88 45.9047.08

BGSC-NE 10Woodsmall, Ben S31 2:57.56

42.08 46.24 44.1545.09

BGSC-NE 11Sherer, McKenzie M32 2:58.48

38.25 46.43 44.7049.10

BGSC-NE 10Holland, Emma J33 3:00.75

39.55 46.76 46.3148.13

BGSC-NE 10Caldwell, Rory E34 3:02.10

38.80 44.98 48.6249.70

BGSC-NE 11Kiang, Alessandra R35 3:04.81

41.38 49.72 43.9349.78

BGSC-NE  8Trinh, Carter B36 3:04.86

41.09 47.80 47.6248.35

BGSC-NE 10Caldwell, Reese A37 3:13.82

40.59 50.60 50.2852.35

SSC-NE 11Manning, Kieran L38 3:14.16

42.44 49.42 50.0852.22

BGSC-NE  9Kershaw, Lucy E39 3:19.50

43.87 52.49 48.5254.62

LIFE-NE 11Khoury, Aden J40 3:20.54

42.94 53.43 51.0453.13

BGSC-NE  8Woodsmall, Violet K41 3:22.82

44.86 54.93 47.8255.21

LIFE-NE 10Wu, Bennett Y42 3:23.85

44.63 51.30 52.0155.91

LIFE-NE  9Ayrapetov, Lia43 3:24.01

43.21 52.80 52.7255.28

BGSC-NE  8Dias, Hannah M44 3:24.09

46.48 55.46 49.5352.62

BGSC-NE  9Lundstrom, Olivia L45 3:26.13

44.95 54.35 50.9855.85

HDSC-NE  9Tsegaye, Nahom46 3:36.04

44.05 55.82 58.3857.79

BGSC-NE  8Woodsmall, Vivian M47 3:37.58

48.08 55.95 53.9659.59

BGSC-NE  8Erickson, Ben J48 3:38.46

49.04 59.92 53.9155.59

HDSC-NE 10Dixon, Riley E49 3:39.47

48.13 56.60 54.221:00.52

LIFE-NE  7Gal, Eilon A50 3:39.92

52.05 56.24 53.6857.95

BGSC-NE  9Roklan, Tate A51 3:44.14

48.80 59.87 54.691:00.78

HDSC-NE  9Oppong, Christabel M52 3:45.45

50.44 59.28 55.8659.87

BGSC-NE  9Kent, Aidan M53 3:46.42

53.56 1:00.41 51.071:01.38

BGSC-NE 10Reynolds, Kate N54 3:49.32

51.19 1:01.90 54.941:01.29

BGSC-NE  9Derevyanko, Dariya O55 3:56.78

49.17 59.91 1:02.391:05.31

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 12Tretinik, Georgia E1 33.44

SSC-NE 11Liang, Eleanor T2 35.64

WTST-NE 12Tennebo, Liv *3 36.93

BGSC-NE 11Kiang, Alessandra R4 37.98

HAY-NE 12Raikman, Josh A5 38.31

SSC-NE 11Scheller, Sage E6 39.33

EVO-NE 12Cao, Sophie R7 39.59

HAY-NE 12Murray, Patrick W8 39.88

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P9 40.91

WTST-NE 11Jesson, Samantha H10 41.24

HAY-NE 10Liu, Brian Q11 41.80

HAY-NE 12Franciosi, Brandon M12 42.47

HDSC-NE 10Alzamora, Carlo P13 42.75

WTST-NE 11Rigaud, Audrey M14 44.38

DHS-NE  9Woods, Ranelle C15 45.98

HAY-NE 10Cotter, Norah E16 46.92

HAY-NE  9Ng, Julian H17 49.47

HAY-NE  7Corbett, Adriana S18 51.38

HAY-NE  9Hall, Sydney S19 52.07

LIFE-NE 10Wu, Bennett Y20 52.08

SSC-NE 10Berard, Collin D21 53.53

SSC-NE  9Stoddard, Haley W22 54.47

HAY-NE  9Liu, Owen Z23 1:03.49

HAY-NE  7Balunos Jr, Don24 1:09.03

HAY-NE  9Flaherty, Violet A--- DQ

HAY-NE  7Czubyk, Kailey N--- DQ

LIFE-NE  6Liu, Kate--- DQ

SSC-NE 10Twitchell, Matt D--- DQ

HAY-NE 12Liu, Tristen Z--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Lombardi, Tatum H1 33.51

BGSC-NE 10Trinh, Avery C2 35.21

MAL-NE 12Zhang, Alysa K3 36.06

BGSC-NE 11Hardison, Maddie M4 36.10

SSC-NE 10Burns, Caroline M5 36.64

MAL-NE 10Deronja, Alden6 36.90

EVO-NE 11Hossler, Luke P7 37.26

MAL-NE 10Rice, Katherine E8 37.89

WTST-NE 12Tennebo, Liv *9 38.34

SSC-NE 12Brown, Xavier A10 38.70

BGSC-NE 11Goncalves, Myles M11 38.74

SSC-NE 10Simonson, Finley A12 38.82

BGSC-NE 10Caldwell, Rory E13 38.90

EVO-NE 12Walsh, Elizabeth F14 39.49

BGSC-NE 11Picraux, Rachel E15 39.85

BGSC-NE 10Erickson, Charlotte D16 40.13

MAL-NE 10Wamala, Brandon P17 40.48

MAL-NE 12Elezovic, Teodora18 41.49

BGSC-NE  8Dias, Hannah M19 41.85

BGSC-NE 10Holland, Emma J20 42.15

BGSC-NE 12Woodsmall, Sam M21 42.85

MAL-NE 10Peavey, Garrett J22 44.18
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2021 NE SSC November Specialty - 11/6/2021 to 11/7/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1106SSC

Results
(Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Back)

LIFE-NE 12Welburn, Lila H23 44.40

WTST-NE 12McGillicuddy, Murron E24 44.76

BGSC-NE 10Woodsmall, Ben S25 45.73

SSC-NE 10Bushell, Oliver J26 46.02

SSC-NE 11Manning, Kieran L27 46.10

HDSC-NE 10Dixon, Riley E28 48.43

BGSC-NE  8Trinh, Carter B29 49.08

BGSC-NE  9Kershaw, Lucy E30 49.10

SSC-NE  9Kokoruda, Lucy Y31 49.61

BGSC-NE  8Erickson, Ben J32 50.64

SSC-NE 11Nass, Ben P33 50.67

HDSC-NE  9Oppong, Christabel M34 51.15

BGSC-NE  8Woodsmall, Violet K35 52.86

BGSC-NE  9Kent, Aidan M36 54.92

WTST-NE 11Donovan, Thomas37 54.97

BGSC-NE  9Hurley, Finn J38 55.04

SSC-NE 10Twitchell, Matt D39 55.87

HDSC-NE  9Tsegaye, Nahom40 56.66

HDSC-NE  9Edmund, Amelia E41 57.02

LIFE-NE  8McCormack, Charlie A42 57.62

BGSC-NE  9Roklan, Tate A43 58.40

HDSC-NE  9Francis, Skylar l44 1:04.99

MAL-NE  7Deronja, Aaron45 1:06.32

HDSC-NE  9Douglin, Talia C46 1:23.26

HDSC-NE  9Ho, Dylan V47 1:24.20

LIFE-NE  8Karalius, Lulu E--- DQ

LIFE-NE 11Crawford, William J--- DQ

BGSC-NE  7Hurley, Eloise K--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Gagnon, Sadie H1 1:09.42

34.49 34.93

BGSC-NE 11Lunardelli, Grace H2 1:10.32

34.56 35.76

BGSC-NE 12Lombardi, Tatum H3 1:10.55

34.92 35.63

HAY-NE 12Shea, Madison R4 1:13.36

35.29 38.07

SSC-NE 12Tretinik, Georgia E5 1:14.01

36.33 37.68

HAY-NE 12Pecora, Ava R6 1:14.15

BGSC-NE 11Pelchat, Emily E7 1:17.64

37.58 40.06

BGSC-NE 10Lea, Mary C8 1:18.32

39.07 39.25

WTST-NE 12Tennebo, Liv *9 1:18.74

39.73 39.01

HDSC-NE 12Hamilton, Dalyana c10 1:18.97

38.72 40.25

BGSC-NE 11Hardison, Maddie M11 1:21.81

39.96 41.85

SSC-NE 10Simonson, Finley A12 1:23.86

40.90 42.96

BGSC-NE 10Erickson, Charlotte D13 1:24.29

40.87 43.42

SSC-NE 11Kamm, Lucy E14 1:24.38

40.86 43.52

HDSC-NE 11Oppong, Michaela G15 1:25.44

42.81 42.63

HAY-NE 12Murray, Patrick W16 1:26.06

42.89 43.17

BGSC-NE 11Ferreira, Hailey G17 1:26.81

43.24 43.57

WTST-NE 12Kennedy, Camryn E18 1:27.60

43.18 44.42

HAY-NE 10Liu, Brian Q19 1:28.08

43.46 44.62

BGSC-NE 11Asen, Isabel R20 1:29.60

44.92 44.68

BGSC-NE 10Holland, Emma J21 1:29.61

44.51 45.10

BGSC-NE 11Sherer, McKenzie M22 1:30.59

44.23 46.36

HAY-NE 12Franciosi, Brandon M23 1:31.97

46.16 45.81

BGSC-NE 11Picraux, Rachel E24 1:32.49

WTST-NE 11Rigaud, Audrey M25 1:35.89

BGSC-NE  9Kershaw, Lucy E26 1:41.78

50.62 51.16

BGSC-NE  8Trinh, Carter B27 1:45.09

50.70 54.39

LIFE-NE  7Gal, Eilon A28 1:49.29

53.36 55.93

HDSC-NE 10Dixon, Riley E29 1:51.72

57.47 54.25

HAY-NE 11Hall, Bailey A30 1:56.39

HDSC-NE  9Oppong, Christabel M31 1:56.56

57.02 59.54

BGSC-NE 10Reynolds, Kate N32 2:01.44

59.09 1:02.35

HDSC-NE  9Tsegaye, Nahom33 2:02.97

1:01.62 1:01.35

HAY-NE  7Corbett, Adriana S34 2:04.20

BGSC-NE  9Roklan, Tate A35 2:05.95

1:01.68 1:04.27

BGSC-NE  8Erickson, Ben J--- DQ

BGSC-NE  9Kent, Aidan M--- DQ

57.87 59.28

LIFE-NE 12Welburn, Lila H--- DQ

49.51 54.43

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Graveline, Reese L1 1:08.71

33.19 35.52

SSC-NE 10Burns, Caroline M2 1:18.30

38.49 39.81

BGSC-NE 11Goncalves, Myles M3 1:21.66

38.89 42.77

MAL-NE 10Deronja, Alden4 1:24.02

41.01 43.01

MAL-NE 10Rice, Katherine E5 1:25.46

1:25.53

SSC-NE 12Brown, Xavier A6 1:32.97

45.14 47.83

BGSC-NE  8Dias, Hannah M7 1:36.58

47.83 48.75

SSC-NE 11Manning, Kieran L8 1:40.28

48.98 51.30

BGSC-NE  9Derevyanko, Dariya O9 1:52.15

53.35 58.80

HDSC-NE  9Edmund, Amelia E10 2:11.28

1:01.51 1:09.77

HDSC-NE  9Francis, Skylar l11 2:23.80

1:05.90 1:17.90

HDSC-NE  9Douglin, Talia C12 2:57.19

1:24.68 1:32.51

HDSC-NE  9Ho, Dylan V--- DQ

1:25.07 1:30.49

LIFE-NE 10Wu, Bennett Y--- DQ

59.76 1:02.80

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WTST-NE 12Byrne, Amelia M1 38.76

SSC-NE 12Kocoloski, Chloe H2 40.87

BGSC-NE 11Rossi, Kathleen C3 41.20

BGSC-NE 11Sherer, McKenzie M4 42.91

SSC-NE 10Simonson, Finley A5 46.26

MAL-NE 12Elezovic, Teodora6 46.56

WTST-NE 12McGillicuddy, Murron E7 46.92

MAL-NE 10Peavey, Garrett J8 47.08

BGSC-NE 11Asen, Isabel R9 47.30

WTST-NE 12Tennebo, Liv *10 48.70

EVO-NE 12Walsh, Elizabeth F11 49.19

LIFE-NE 11Khoury, Aden J12 50.24

WTST-NE 12Kennedy, Camryn E13 50.86

BGSC-NE 11Picraux, Rachel E14 50.97

BGSC-NE 10Caldwell, Reese A15 53.64

BGSC-NE  8Trinh, Carter B16 53.82

SSC-NE 10Bushell, Oliver J*17 55.95

BGSC-NE 10Reynolds, Kate N*17 55.95

SSC-NE 10Agarwal, Siyona19 56.16

BGSC-NE  8Woodsmall, Violet K20 56.19

BGSC-NE  8Woodsmall, Vivian M21 56.76

HDSC-NE 10Dixon, Riley E22 58.87

BGSC-NE  9Lundstrom, Olivia L23 58.93

BGSC-NE  9Kershaw, Lucy E24 59.05

LIFE-NE 12Macinnes, Will D25 59.43

SSC-NE  9Kokoruda, Lucy Y26 59.95

BGSC-NE  9Derevyanko, Dariya O27 1:00.40

SSC-NE 10Twitchell, Matt D28 1:00.67

HDSC-NE  9Oppong, Christabel M29 1:01.32

LIFE-NE  8D'Amato, Isabella F30 1:05.00

BGSC-NE  8Erickson, Ben J31 1:09.14

BGSC-NE  9Kent, Aidan M32 1:10.25
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2021 NE SSC November Specialty - 11/6/2021 to 11/7/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1106SSC

Results
(Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Breast)

HDSC-NE  9Tsegaye, Nahom33 1:12.66

SSC-NE 11Nass, Ben P34 1:14.36

LIFE-NE  8Karalius, Lulu E--- DQ

BGSC-NE  9Hurley, Finn J--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WTST-NE 12Byrne, Amelia M1 36.89

BGSC-NE 12Glatt, Fin H2 37.83

HAY-NE 12Liu, Tristen Z3 38.24

WTST-NE 12Coleman, Serenity A4 38.41

EVO-NE 12Cao, Sophie R5 41.33

BGSC-NE 12Hughes, Fiona C6 42.57

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P7 43.21

BGSC-NE 11Hardison, Maddie M8 43.81

BGSC-NE 10Abreu, Avery M9 44.42

HAY-NE 10Liu, Brian Q10 44.59

BGSC-NE 11Kent, Gemma F11 44.74

BGSC-NE 11Ferreira, Hailey G12 45.21

BGSC-NE 11Dolan III, Paul P13 45.79

WTST-NE 11Jesson, Samantha H14 46.38

LIFE-NE 10Jen, Eric15 46.77

SSC-NE 11Scheller, Sage E16 47.13

WTST-NE 11Rigaud, Audrey M17 47.44

SSC-NE 11Haley, Caroline H18 47.77

HAY-NE 12Fracassa, Sophie F19 48.27

HDSC-NE 10Alzamora, Carlo P20 49.40

BGSC-NE 11Kiang, Alessandra R21 49.91

WTST-NE 12Kennedy, Camryn E22 49.97

WTST-NE  9Coleman, Destiny A23 50.42

EVO-NE  9Cao, Emily M24 52.60

BGSC-NE 10Holland, Emma J25 53.61

HAY-NE 11Jhamb, Ranvir26 56.70

LIFE-NE 10Torkelson, Mia L27 57.09

SSC-NE 10Twitchell, Matt D28 58.39

SSC-NE 10Berard, Collin D29 59.19

HAY-NE  9Ng, Julian H30 59.30

SSC-NE  9Stoddard, Haley W31 1:01.42

HAY-NE  9Liu, Owen Z32 1:01.74

HAY-NE  9Flaherty, Violet A33 1:10.20

HAY-NE  7Czubyk, Kailey N--- DQ

HAY-NE  9Kiernan, Andrew J--- DQ

DHS-NE  9Woods, Ranelle C--- DQ

BGSC-NE  9Roklan, Tate A--- DQ

HAY-NE  7Corbett, Adriana S--- DQ

HAY-NE  7Balunos Jr, Don--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 11Wienert, Neko M1 1:17.76

37.66 40.10

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L2 1:20.62

37.85 42.77

BGSC-NE 10Trinh, Avery C3 1:26.92

41.74 45.18

BGSC-NE 11Rossi, Kathleen C4 1:28.61

43.49 45.12

LIFE-NE 12Edwards, Bella S5 1:29.84

42.81 47.03

EVO-NE 12Cao, Sophie R6 1:30.87

43.95 46.92

BGSC-NE 11Sherer, McKenzie M7 1:33.64

44.62 49.02

HAY-NE 11Pecora, Zack F8 1:34.81

46.17 48.64

SSC-NE 11Kamm, Lucy E9 1:35.51

46.16 49.35

WTST-NE 12McGillicuddy, Murron E10 1:37.66

46.52 51.14

HAY-NE 12Pecora, Ava R11 1:38.08

45.61 52.47

HAY-NE 12Fracassa, Sophie F12 1:40.46

47.66 52.80

HAY-NE 10Perrone, Antonio A13 1:41.20

47.54 53.66

LIFE-NE  9Wei, Gia F14 1:42.01

48.15 53.86

BGSC-NE 11Asen, Isabel R15 1:44.40

51.14 53.26

WTST-NE  9Coleman, Destiny A16 1:46.15

50.79 55.36

WTST-NE 12Tennebo, Liv *17 1:46.39

53.31 53.08

BGSC-NE 11Goncalves, Myles M18 1:50.16

54.28 55.88

BGSC-NE 11Picraux, Rachel E19 1:50.26

52.26 58.00

BGSC-NE  9Wallace, Colin S20 2:00.79

56.77 1:04.02

BGSC-NE 10Reynolds, Kate N21 2:04.26

56.52 1:07.74

LIFE-NE  8D'Amato, Isabella F22 2:18.14

1:06.83 1:11.31

HAY-NE  9Hall, Sydney S--- DQ

1:13.02 1:25.35

HAY-NE 12Ng, Alex H--- DQ

38.88 43.31

HAY-NE 12Liu, Tristen Z--- DQ

38.57 42.09

HAY-NE 11Hall, Bailey A--- DQ

1:01.03 1:08.00

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Glatt, Fin H1 1:22.44

40.11 42.33

WTST-NE 12Byrne, Amelia M2 1:23.77

39.23 44.54

BGSC-NE 11Lunardelli, Grace H3 1:23.81

40.71 43.10

BGSC-NE 12Gagnon, Sadie H4 1:24.33

40.21 44.12

MAL-NE 12Zhang, Alysa K5 1:28.41

42.53 45.88

BGSC-NE 10Lea, Mary C6 1:28.92

42.79 46.13

SSC-NE 12Kocoloski, Chloe H7 1:29.72

42.59 47.13

SSC-NE 11Liang, Eleanor T8 1:30.72

44.20 46.52

BGSC-NE 12Hughes, Fiona C9 1:31.49

43.84 47.65

HDSC-NE 11Oppong, Michaela G10 1:31.52

44.83 46.69

HDSC-NE 12Hamilton, Dalyana c11 1:32.54

43.78 48.76

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P12 1:33.27

44.56 48.71

BGSC-NE 11Hardison, Maddie M13 1:33.60

44.76 48.84

BGSC-NE 11Kent, Gemma F14 1:36.97

47.57 49.40

BGSC-NE 11Ferreira, Hailey G15 1:37.98

47.13 50.85

BGSC-NE 10Abreu, Avery M16 1:38.86

48.34 50.52

EVO-NE 11Hossler, Luke P17 1:41.00

49.77 51.23

BGSC-NE 10Erickson, Charlotte D18 1:42.28

48.77 53.51

LIFE-NE 11Lawendi, Jacob K19 1:42.38

48.09 54.29

LIFE-NE 10Jen, Eric20 1:44.73

50.35 54.38

HDSC-NE 10Alzamora, Carlo P21 1:47.46

53.36 54.10

BGSC-NE 11Kiang, Alessandra R22 1:47.80

49.92 57.88

WTST-NE 11Rigaud, Audrey M23 1:48.32

50.32 58.00

BGSC-NE  9Howes, Sam L24 1:48.78

52.46 56.32

LIFE-NE  9Ayrapetov, Lia25 2:22.04

1:04.99 1:17.05

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L1 30.09

WTST-NE 12Coleman, Serenity A2 30.49

SSC-NE 11Liang, Eleanor T3 32.49

LIFE-NE  9Wei, Gia F4 33.65

HAY-NE 12Liu, Tristen Z5 34.39

HAY-NE 12Pecora, Ava R6 35.43

HAY-NE 12Raikman, Josh A7 37.59

EVO-NE 12Cao, Sophie R8 37.67

WTST-NE  9Coleman, Destiny A9 38.19

SSC-NE 10Simonson, Finley A10 38.42

WTST-NE 11Rigaud, Audrey M11 39.81

HAY-NE 12Murray, Patrick W12 40.09
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2021 NE SSC November Specialty - 11/6/2021 to 11/7/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1106SSC

Results
(Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Fly)

HAY-NE 10Perrone, Antonio A13 40.71

WTST-NE 11Jesson, Samantha H14 41.13

BGSC-NE 10Erickson, Charlotte D15 44.56

WTST-NE 12McGillicuddy, Murron E16 44.87

HAY-NE 12Franciosi, Brandon M17 44.91

LIFE-NE  8Wei, Sophia M18 45.35

EVO-NE  9Cao, Emily M19 45.56

WTST-NE 12Kennedy, Camryn E20 46.22

BGSC-NE  9Kershaw, Lucy E21 52.38

BGSC-NE  8Trinh, Carter B22 53.11

SSC-NE  9Stoddard, Haley W23 53.76

HDSC-NE  9Oppong, Christabel M24 54.71

HAY-NE  9Flaherty, Violet A25 55.24

HDSC-NE 10Dixon, Riley E26 55.40

SSC-NE 10Berard, Collin D27 55.53

LIFE-NE  7Gal, Eilon A28 57.56

BGSC-NE  9Kent, Aidan M29 57.87

HAY-NE 11Jhamb, Ranvir30 58.71

HAY-NE  8Shea, Cam A31 1:02.53

BGSC-NE  9Roklan, Tate A32 1:02.94

HAY-NE  9Hall, Sydney S33 1:05.24

LIFE-NE  8D'Amato, Isabella F34 1:05.65

HAY-NE  7Balunos Jr, Don35 1:08.49

HDSC-NE  9Tsegaye, Nahom36 1:16.26

HAY-NE  9Liu, Owen Z--- DQ

HAY-NE  9Kiernan, Andrew J--- DQ

HAY-NE  7Corbett, Adriana S--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Graveline, Reese L1 29.92

BGSC-NE 11Lunardelli, Grace H2 30.44

BGSC-NE 12Gagnon, Sadie H3 31.54

BGSC-NE 11Pelchat, Emily E4 33.30

MAL-NE 12Zhang, Alysa K5 33.59

EVO-NE 11Hossler, Luke P6 34.90

BGSC-NE 10Lea, Mary C7 35.54

BGSC-NE 10Trinh, Avery C8 35.89

BGSC-NE 11Kent, Gemma F9 36.05

BGSC-NE 11Rossi, Kathleen C10 36.97

WTST-NE 12Tennebo, Liv *11 36.98

BGSC-NE 11Goncalves, Myles M12 37.90

SSC-NE 12Kocoloski, Chloe H13 38.06

BGSC-NE  9Howes, Sam L14 38.09

BGSC-NE 12Hughes, Fiona C15 38.40

BGSC-NE 10Abreu, Avery M16 39.70

MAL-NE 10Wamala, Brandon P17 40.07

BGSC-NE 12Woodsmall, Sam M18 40.27

SSC-NE 12Brown, Xavier A19 41.63

MAL-NE 10Rice, Katherine E20 41.64

BGSC-NE 10Woodsmall, Ben S21 41.75

MAL-NE 10Peavey, Garrett J22 42.53

BGSC-NE 11Sherer, McKenzie M23 42.98

LIFE-NE 12Welburn, Lila H24 45.00

BGSC-NE 11Ferreira, Hailey G25 45.75

HDSC-NE 10Alzamora, Carlo P26 45.86

WTST-NE 12McGillicuddy, Murron E27 45.92

BGSC-NE 11Kiang, Alessandra R28 46.46

BGSC-NE 10Holland, Emma J29 49.31

SSC-NE 10Bushell, Oliver J30 49.34

SSC-NE 10Agarwal, Siyona31 1:00.02

SSC-NE  9Kokoruda, Lucy Y32 1:01.77

BGSC-NE 10Reynolds, Kate N33 1:08.97

MAL-NE  7Deronja, Aaron34 1:13.19

LIFE-NE 12Macinnes, Will D--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Graveline, Reese L1 1:08.20

32.29 35.91

SSC-NE 11Liang, Eleanor T2 1:14.28

35.73 38.55

MAL-NE 12Zhang, Alysa K3 1:18.61

36.80 41.81

BGSC-NE 12Glatt, Fin H4 1:25.84

40.32 45.52

LIFE-NE  9Ayrapetov, Lia5 1:54.11

51.77 1:02.34

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L1 1:08.55

31.69 36.86

BGSC-NE 11Lunardelli, Grace H2 1:09.86

32.51 37.35

BGSC-NE 12Gagnon, Sadie H3 1:11.05

33.68 37.37

BGSC-NE 12Lombardi, Tatum H4 1:12.53

34.51 38.02

WTST-NE 12Coleman, Serenity A5 1:13.24

34.37 38.87

HAY-NE 11Pecora, Zack F6 1:14.65

35.31 39.34

BGSC-NE 10Trinh, Avery C7 1:16.75

36.20 40.55

BGSC-NE 10Lea, Mary C8 1:20.53

38.98 41.55

BGSC-NE 11Rossi, Kathleen C9 1:21.98

38.88 43.10

BGSC-NE 11Kent, Gemma F10 1:23.81

40.77 43.04

HDSC-NE 11Oppong, Michaela G11 1:25.03

40.83 44.20

BGSC-NE 11Pelchat, Emily E12 1:28.51

38.14 50.37

HDSC-NE 12Hamilton, Dalyana c13 1:29.75

43.83 45.92

BGSC-NE 12Hughes, Fiona C14 1:30.67

41.49 49.18

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P15 1:34.39

44.00 50.39

BGSC-NE 10Abreu, Avery M16 1:35.99

43.53 52.46

BGSC-NE 11Dolan III, Paul P17 1:40.95

45.37 55.58

HAY-NE 11Hall, Bailey A18 2:00.77

55.34 1:05.43

HAY-NE 11Jhamb, Ranvir19 2:12.36

1:00.91 1:11.45

LIFE-NE  7Gal, Eilon A20 2:18.52

1:02.53 1:15.99

HAY-NE  9Flaherty, Violet A--- DQ

1:05.39 1:12.28

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Gagnon, Sadie H1 1:08.94

33.99 34.95

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L2 1:09.87

32.58 37.29

BGSC-NE 11Lunardelli, Grace H3 1:09.94

33.64 36.30

BGSC-NE 10Trinh, Avery C4 1:17.06

36.54 40.52

BGSC-NE 11Pelchat, Emily E5 1:17.45

35.50 41.95

BGSC-NE 10Lea, Mary C6 1:17.70

37.34 40.36

BGSC-NE 12Hughes, Fiona C7 1:18.83

37.46 41.37

HDSC-NE 12Hamilton, Dalyana c8 1:19.20

38.15 41.05

HDSC-NE 11Oppong, Michaela G9 1:19.21

WTST-NE 12Byrne, Amelia M10 1:19.57

40.93 38.64

BGSC-NE 11Hardison, Maddie M11 1:19.83

38.56 41.27

BGSC-NE 11Rossi, Kathleen C12 1:21.24

39.06 42.18

SSC-NE 10Burns, Caroline M13 1:21.71

37.72 43.99

EVO-NE 11Hossler, Luke P14 1:22.43

38.04 44.39

BGSC-NE 11Kent, Gemma F15 1:22.59

38.37 44.22

MAL-NE 10Deronja, Alden16 1:23.56

37.62 45.94

LIFE-NE 10Jen, Eric17 1:25.10

BGSC-NE 10Abreu, Avery M18 1:26.05

41.55 44.50

SSC-NE 12Kocoloski, Chloe H19 1:27.78

BGSC-NE  9Howes, Sam L20 1:27.92

39.82 48.10

BGSC-NE 12Woodsmall, Sam M21 1:28.64

42.97 45.67

BGSC-NE 10Erickson, Charlotte D22 1:28.82

42.06 46.76
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2021 NE SSC November Specialty - 11/6/2021 to 11/7/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1106SSC

Results
(Mixed 12&U 100 Yard IM)

EVO-NE 12Walsh, Elizabeth F23 1:29.01

41.73 47.28

MAL-NE 10Peavey, Garrett J24 1:29.31

WTST-NE 12McGillicuddy, Murron E25 1:29.56

46.33 43.23

BGSC-NE 11Sherer, McKenzie M26 1:29.58

43.96 45.62

LIFE-NE 11Kornbau, Evan M27 1:29.70

BGSC-NE 11Goncalves, Myles M28 1:29.88

BGSC-NE 11Ferreira, Hailey G29 1:31.47

46.48 44.99

MAL-NE 10Wamala, Brandon P30 1:32.01

42.09 49.92

WTST-NE 11Rigaud, Audrey M31 1:32.65

45.10 47.55

BGSC-NE 11Asen, Isabel R32 1:33.31

43.88 49.43

BGSC-NE 10Woodsmall, Ben S33 1:33.66

43.27 50.39

BGSC-NE 10Caldwell, Rory E34 1:33.73

41.96 51.77

WTST-NE 12Kennedy, Camryn E35 1:33.78

42.74 51.04

BGSC-NE 11Kiang, Alessandra R36 1:35.01

42.59 52.42

MAL-NE 12Elezovic, Teodora37 1:35.87

45.36 50.51

BGSC-NE 11Picraux, Rachel E38 1:36.45

BGSC-NE 10Holland, Emma J39 1:39.70

45.47 54.23

BGSC-NE 10Caldwell, Reese A40 1:44.15

SSC-NE 10Bushell, Oliver J41 1:44.74

50.09 54.65

BGSC-NE  8Dias, Hannah M42 1:46.58

49.71 56.87

BGSC-NE  9Lundstrom, Olivia L43 1:49.09

50.75 58.34

SSC-NE  9Kokoruda, Lucy Y44 1:52.10

57.07 55.03

SSC-NE 11Manning, Kieran L45 1:53.35

51.01 1:02.34

SSC-NE 10Agarwal, Siyona46 1:56.39

52.77 1:03.62

BGSC-NE  9Derevyanko, Dariya O47 1:56.78

55.04 1:01.74

LIFE-NE  8D'Amato, Isabella F48 2:05.43

1:00.48 1:04.95

LIFE-NE  7Gal, Eilon A49 2:06.04

1:01.13 1:04.91

BGSC-NE  9Roklan, Tate A--- DQ

1:00.06 1:10.92

BGSC-NE 10Reynolds, Kate N--- DQ

1:02.24 1:01.57

SSC-NE 10Twitchell, Matt D--- DQ

1:04.51 1:00.41

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 11Wienert, Neko M1 1:08.47

32.39 36.08

HAY-NE 12Ng, Alex H2 1:12.17

34.47 37.70

HAY-NE 12Pecora, Ava R3 1:19.71

35.76 43.95

WTST-NE 12Coleman, Serenity A4 1:20.22

37.73 42.49

HAY-NE 12Raikman, Josh A5 1:20.97

36.98 43.99

SSC-NE 12Tretinik, Georgia E6 1:22.17

36.45 45.72

LIFE-NE 11Brenneise, Lyle G7 1:23.95

37.68 46.27

SSC-NE 11Kamm, Lucy E8 1:25.02

WTST-NE 12Tennebo, Liv *9 1:25.18

38.42 46.76

HAY-NE 10Liu, Brian Q10 1:25.35

41.86 43.49

WTST-NE 11Jesson, Samantha H11 1:26.20

41.91 44.29

SSC-NE 10Simonson, Finley A12 1:26.48

40.95 45.53

HAY-NE 12Murray, Patrick W13 1:27.11

39.24 47.87

WTST-NE 12McGillicuddy, Murron E14 1:30.13

44.12 46.01

SSC-NE 11Scheller, Sage E15 1:31.78

42.09 49.69

HDSC-NE 10Alzamora, Carlo P16 1:31.90

44.43 47.47

WTST-NE 12Kennedy, Camryn E17 1:32.57

43.87 48.70

WTST-NE 11Rigaud, Audrey M18 1:33.14

43.83 49.31

WTST-NE  9Coleman, Destiny A19 1:34.03

43.09 50.94

EVO-NE  9Cao, Emily M20 1:38.35

48.48 49.87

LIFE-NE  8Wei, Sophia M21 1:38.51

47.37 51.14

SSC-NE 11Haley, Caroline H22 1:44.34

52.71 51.63

BGSC-NE  9Kershaw, Lucy E23 1:48.14

50.81 57.33

BGSC-NE  8Trinh, Carter B24 1:49.54

51.55 57.99

LIFE-NE  9Ayrapetov, Lia25 1:51.06

50.06 1:01.00

BGSC-NE  9Wallace, Colin S26 1:52.77

55.56 57.21

SSC-NE  9Stoddard, Haley W27 1:54.01

55.98 58.03

SSC-NE 10Twitchell, Matt D28 1:58.79

1:04.16 54.63

BGSC-NE  8Erickson, Ben J29 2:03.81

1:00.12 1:03.69

SSC-NE 10Berard, Collin D30 2:05.32

58.43 1:06.89

BGSC-NE  9Kent, Aidan M31 2:06.10

HAY-NE  7Balunos Jr, Don--- DQ

1:08.02 1:08.63

HAY-NE  8Shea, Cam A--- DQ

54.24 1:04.05

HAY-NE 12Fracassa, Sophie F--- DQ

42.13 47.47

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Gagnon, Sadie H1 2:27.13

33.36 37.45 31.2045.12

BGSC-NE 11Lunardelli, Grace H2 2:28.52

33.49 37.81 31.5445.68

BGSC-NE 11Wienert, Neko M3 2:28.66

33.54 37.79 33.8743.46

BGSC-NE 12Graveline, Reese L4 2:28.91

32.63 37.83 32.9445.51

BGSC-NE 10Trinh, Avery C5 2:41.54

35.73 39.98 38.2647.57

HAY-NE 11Pecora, Zack F6 2:41.87

35.50 40.53 33.3852.46

HAY-NE 12Shea, Madison R7 2:44.44

33.58 36.55

HAY-NE 12Liu, Tristen Z8 2:44.71

6:04.24 23:41.19 20.88

LIFE-NE 12Edwards, Bella S9 2:44.83

38.86 43.33 34.2848.36

BGSC-NE 12Glatt, Fin H10 2:45.48

38.70 42.07 38.9045.81

HDSC-NE 12Hamilton, Dalyana c11 2:45.78

37.66 43.69 36.1148.32

BGSC-NE 11Pelchat, Emily E12 2:45.92

34.27 40.19 36.4854.98

BGSC-NE 12Hughes, Fiona C13 2:46.16

38.02 42.91 35.7449.49

BGSC-NE 11Rossi, Kathleen C14 2:46.17

38.25 42.77 36.5848.57

BGSC-NE 10Lea, Mary C15 2:47.64

37.71 43.63 35.9350.37

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P16 2:50.13

42.30 44.55 35.0148.27

WTST-NE 12Byrne, Amelia M17 2:51.30

42.65 45.91 35.1947.55

BGSC-NE 11Kent, Gemma F18 2:52.01

38.27 43.80 37.2952.65

HDSC-NE 11Oppong, Michaela G19 2:52.15

6:19.60 23:25.07 17.92

BGSC-NE 11Hardison, Maddie M20 2:52.96

40.39 42.86 38.7051.01
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Results
(Mixed 12&U 200 Yard IM)

EVO-NE 12Cao, Sophie R21 2:53.30

39.98 45.04 38.6349.65

BGSC-NE 10Abreu, Avery M22 3:00.15

39.84 46.46 39.5054.35

BGSC-NE 11Dolan III, Paul P23 3:00.31

HAY-NE 10Liu, Brian Q24 3:01.21

46.07 45.76 38.4950.89

BGSC-NE 11Ferreira, Hailey G25 3:04.49

47.86 45.07 40.7250.84

HAY-NE 12Fracassa, Sophie F26 3:05.51

40.00 48.26 42.6954.56

BGSC-NE 11Goncalves, Myles M27 3:06.67

43.26 45.65 37.341:00.42

BGSC-NE 11Sherer, McKenzie M28 3:08.41

46.00 48.13 43.6450.64

BGSC-NE 11Asen, Isabel R29 3:09.19

40.1955.64

BGSC-NE 10Erickson, Charlotte D30 3:10.68

47.28 46.46 42.1854.76

EVO-NE  9Cao, Emily M31 3:18.03

47.93 50.88 41.2557.97

BGSC-NE 11Picraux, Rachel E32 3:19.16

42.6157.48

BGSC-NE 11Kiang, Alessandra R33 3:25.87

50.05 50.01 44.821:00.99

BGSC-NE 10Holland, Emma J34 3:29.57

52.49 48.26 44.441:04.38

HAY-NE 11Jhamb, Ranvir35 3:48.37

5:29.73 24:14.76 37.72

LIFE-NE  9Ayrapetov, Lia36 3:57.06

6:25.91 23:18.86 18.27

BGSC-NE 10Reynolds, Kate N37 4:11.24

53.801:07.90

 
Mixed 13-99 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D1 22.81

WTST-NE 17Bednarski, Jake r2 23.91

SSC-NE 18Thompson, Matthew C3 24.01

BGSC-NE 15Connors, Ben R4 24.54

WTST-NE 16Holovacs, Nick W5 24.57

DHS-NE 16Dai, Jeffery K6 25.01

HAY-NE 15Stein, Evan M7 25.26

WTST-NE 15O'Brien, Evan j8 25.31

BGSC-NE 16Wehbe, Taj J9 25.35

SSC-NE 13Kelly, Ryan T10 25.50

SSC-NE 16Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P11 25.64

DHS-NE 18Briggs, Dylan M12 25.65

HAY-NE 15Franciosi, Bennett T13 25.67

BGSC-NE 17Mlakar, Sonia14 25.79

WTST-NE 16Lynch, Ben F15 25.83

BGSC-NE 15Voccio, Ryan D16 25.89

BGSC-NE 15Abreu, Addison M17 26.00

EVO-NE 15Coffman, Lucas J*18 26.29

WTST-NE 15Schow, Emma L*18 26.29

HAY-NE 13Parkinson, Brian D20 26.35

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J21 26.92

LIFE-NE 17Bier, Samual R22 27.29

HAY-NE 14Jacques, Ally E23 27.35

HAY-NE 15Birali, Harika24 27.46

HAY-NE 13Fisher, Paul C25 27.47

BGSC-NE 13Wienert, Vivien L26 27.48

WTST-NE 14Coleman, Trinity A27 27.57

BGSC-NE 15Cartwright, Korryn N28 27.60

HAY-NE 16Kafel, Josh J29 27.82

HAY-NE 13Huang, Feining30 27.87

WTST-NE 17Cataldo, Olivia G31 28.13

HAY-NE 14Ha, Thomas T32 28.42

BGSC-NE 13Wallace, Aidan W33 28.72

HAY-NE 17Fisher, Irene V34 28.89

BGSC-NE 13Read, Jack H35 29.01

WTST-NE 17Burnham, ava E36 29.13

BGSC-NE 17Fraser, Henry O37 29.33

BGSC-NE 13Kiang, Carolina G38 29.56

WTST-NE 17Laubenstein, Reilly R39 29.63

HAY-NE 13Tseng, Timothy Y40 29.91

HDSC-NE 15Dean, Addison A41 30.06

BGSC-NE 16Alonzo, Izzy P42 30.16

HAY-NE 13Netson, Josh P43 30.73

WTST-NE 13Richman, Anna G44 30.76

HAY-NE 15Zhang, Alan H45 30.91

BGSC-NE 13Dubois, Hunter C46 30.99

EVO-NE 13Spring, Savannah K47 31.46

DHS-NE 15Huynh, Royce M48 31.68

BGSC-NE 13Soto, Jean P49 32.61

HAY-NE 15Cheuvront, Jenna P50 33.17

HAY-NE 13Federico, Melissa L51 34.30

HAY-NE 13Crawford, Ally G52 34.65

HAY-NE 13Lincourt, Ady R53 35.04

WTST-NE 13Tracy, Alexa J54 37.12

LIFE-NE 13Nagpal, Aaria M55 48.26

 
Mixed 13-99 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 17McClelland, William T1 22.72

BGSC-NE 16Lopes, Alex L2 23.19

BGSC-NE 14Cavic, Nick M3 23.92

BGSC-NE 16Ng, Andrew B4 24.02

WTST-NE 17Bednarski, Jake r5 24.05

WTST-NE 16Holovacs, Nick W6 24.16

BGSC-NE 15Connors, Ben R7 24.28

DHS-NE 17Jenkins, James A8 24.58

BGSC-NE 16Feng, Harry T9 24.80

SSC-NE 16Liang, Dustin T10 25.28

SSC-NE 17Crummey, Madison E11 25.33

SSC-NE 13Kelly, Ryan T12 25.46

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W*13 25.61

WTST-NE 15O'Brien, Evan j*13 25.61

BGSC-NE 13Craft, Lydia A15 25.93

DHS-NE 18Briggs, Dylan M16 26.02

WTST-NE 16Lynch, Ben F17 26.13

WTST-NE 15Schow, Emma L18 26.14

BGSC-NE 15Kornacki, Ryan A19 26.16

BGSC-NE 15Holland, Maggie F20 26.27

BGSC-NE 16Pelchat, Julia A21 26.33

HDSC-NE 16Hamilton, Jeylin C22 26.48

EVO-NE 13Picard, Owen M23 26.87

SSC-NE 13Musto, Callum C24 26.91

LIFE-NE 14Soong, David C25 26.93

DHS-NE 13Le, Huy D26 26.99

EVO-NE 15Muller, Alexander M27 27.15

BGSC-NE 16Cute, Qwin F28 27.26

BGSC-NE 14Rogers, Madison G29 27.51

BGSC-NE 14Richards, Emma H30 27.99

WTST-NE 17Cataldo, Olivia G31 28.04

DHS-NE 15Beliveau, Calida L32 28.09

SSC-NE 13Bushell, Luke A33 28.34

SSC-NE 13Bushell, Jenson L34 28.44

DHS-NE 15Setalsingh, Emiyah B35 28.47

BGSC-NE 17Card, Autumn A36 28.49

BGSC-NE 15Pariseault, Angela M37 29.06

SSC-NE 13Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke38 29.07

HDSC-NE 13Coleman, Adana L39 29.24

MAL-NE 17Haseltine, Grace E40 29.51

BGSC-NE 13Parent, Caleigh I41 29.56

SSC-NE 14Brown, Emma M42 29.64

SSC-NE 14Burns, Sydney G43 29.73

WTST-NE 14Rigaud, Sophie L44 29.84

BGSC-NE 14Frechette, Jillian M45 30.13

WTST-NE 13Richman, Anna G46 30.18

SSC-NE 14Rukstalis, Alex M47 30.67

WTST-NE 14Milligan, Ava L48 30.89

SSC-NE 13Phan, Kyle H49 30.90

WTST-NE 13Whitelock, Lexi S50 30.95

SSC-NE 13Hartford, Wyatt C51 31.32

BGSC-NE 14Foulkes, Ella A52 31.63

MAL-NE 13Hunter, Eleanor Q53 31.82

HDSC-NE 13Figaro, Anya M54 31.91

EVO-NE 13Walker, Finn J55 32.80

SSC-NE 13Ennis, Savannah J56 33.50

HDSC-NE 13Oppong, Kendra A57 34.36

HDSC-NE 13Dai, Danny D58 34.85

MAL-NE 13Harrington, Danielle L59 36.01

HDSC-NE 14Peeples, Mirayah S60 38.39

 
Mixed 13-99 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D1 50.13

23.66 26.47

BGSC-NE 16Lopes, Alex L2 50.87

24.40 26.47

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D3 51.06

24.47 26.59

BGSC-NE 16Ng, Andrew B4 52.39

25.22 27.17

SSC-NE 18Thompson, Matthew C5 52.46

25.71 26.75

WTST-NE 17Bednarski, Jake r6 53.24

25.73 27.51
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Results
(Mixed 13-99 100 Yard Free)

WTST-NE 16Holovacs, Nick W7 54.29

26.59 27.70

BGSC-NE 14Hartman, Keith K8 54.70

26.28 28.42

DHS-NE 16Dai, Jeffery K9 55.03

26.72 28.31

DHS-NE 17Jenkins, James A10 55.52

26.36 29.16

BGSC-NE 17Boghosian, Courtney R11 55.75

27.03 28.72

SSC-NE 13Kelly, Ryan T12 56.03

26.90 29.13

SSC-NE 17Crummey, Madison E13 56.06

26.76 29.30

SSC-NE 16Liang, Dustin T14 56.16

27.36 28.80

WTST-NE 16Lynch, Ben F15 56.37

27.11 29.26

SSC-NE 16Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P16 57.10

27.82 29.28

BGSC-NE 15Abreu, Addison M17 57.66

27.33 30.33

WTST-NE 15O'Brien, Evan j18 58.13

27.81 30.32

BGSC-NE 15Holland, Maggie F19 58.60

28.18 30.42

EVO-NE 15Muller, Alexander M*20 58.61

28.37 30.24

EVO-NE 13Picard, Owen M*20 58.61

27.79 30.82

BGSC-NE 15Voccio, Ryan D22 58.80

27.53 31.27

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J23 58.83

28.46 30.37

LIFE-NE 17Lee, Austin K24 59.55

28.57 30.98

BGSC-NE 14Hughes, Cormac O25 1:00.64

29.60 31.04

DHS-NE 18Briggs, Dylan M26 1:00.98

28.69 32.29

SSC-NE 13Musto, Callum C27 1:00.99

28.95 32.04

WTST-NE 17Cataldo, Olivia G28 1:01.30

29.67 31.63

DHS-NE 13Le, Huy D29 1:01.67

29.50 32.17

LIFE-NE 14Soong, David C30 1:02.47

29.44 33.03

BGSC-NE 17Card, Autumn A31 1:02.69

29.98 32.71

DHS-NE 15Setalsingh, Emiyah B32 1:03.16

30.36 32.80

MAL-NE 17Bloom, Liam R33 1:03.49

30.83 32.66

SSC-NE 13Bushell, Jenson L34 1:03.65

30.87 32.78

BGSC-NE 14Rogers, Madison G35 1:04.37

30.86 33.51

SSC-NE 13Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke36 1:04.42

30.73 33.69

SSC-NE 13Bushell, Luke A37 1:05.31

31.10 34.21

MAL-NE 13Huai, Karen A38 1:05.44

31.16 34.28

SSC-NE 14Burns, Sydney G39 1:05.61

31.50 34.11

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E40 1:05.66

31.08 34.58

MAL-NE 15Josephson, Susie E41 1:05.82

31.76 34.06

WTST-NE 14Rigaud, Sophie L42 1:06.00

31.38 34.62

SSC-NE 14Brown, Emma M43 1:06.19

32.46 33.73

BGSC-NE 13Parent, Caleigh I44 1:06.34

31.69 34.65

HDSC-NE 15Dean, Addison A45 1:06.80

32.30 34.50

HDSC-NE 13Coleman, Adana L46 1:08.08

32.58 35.50

SSC-NE 14Rukstalis, Alex M47 1:08.15

33.39 34.76

SSC-NE 13Phan, Kyle H48 1:08.24

29.85 38.39

WTST-NE 13Richman, Anna G49 1:08.57

33.95 34.62

BGSC-NE 14Frechette, Jillian M50 1:09.05

32.99 36.06

WTST-NE 13Whitelock, Lexi S51 1:09.35

32.74 36.61

WTST-NE 14Milligan, Ava L52 1:10.43

33.53 36.90

SSC-NE 13Hartford, Wyatt C53 1:11.39

34.67 36.72

MAL-NE 13Martinez, Angelina D54 1:12.95

34.89 38.06

SSC-NE 13Ennis, Savannah J55 1:15.45

35.66 39.79

HDSC-NE 13Dai, Danny D56 1:17.04

35.77 41.27

MAL-NE 13Hunter, Eleanor Q57 1:17.40

35.41 41.99

EVO-NE 13Walker, Finn J58 1:19.67

37.62 42.05

MAL-NE 13Harrington, Danielle L59 1:22.03

40.03 42.00

HDSC-NE 14Peeples, Mirayah S60 1:38.82

42.98 55.84

 
Mixed 13-99 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 17McClelland, William T1 49.74

23.91 25.83

BGSC-NE 14Cavic, Nick M2 51.56

25.00 26.56

BGSC-NE 16Smith, Mateo R3 51.91

25.49 26.42

BGSC-NE 15Connors, Ryan M4 52.52

25.56 26.96

WTST-NE 16Holovacs, Nick W5 53.11

25.51 27.60

SSC-NE 18Thompson, Matthew C6 53.59

26.08 27.51

BGSC-NE 15Connors, Ben R7 54.06

26.14 27.92

BGSC-NE 16Feng, Harry T8 54.31

26.19 28.12

BGSC-NE 16Wehbe, Taj J9 55.22

26.85 28.37

BGSC-NE 14Groves, George H10 55.38

26.10 29.28

DHS-NE 17Jenkins, James A11 55.59

26.74 28.85

SSC-NE 16Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P12 55.89

27.07 28.82

SSC-NE 13Kelly, Ryan T13 56.14

26.74 29.40

WTST-NE 16Lynch, Ben F*14 56.62

27.08 29.54

BGSC-NE 17Mlakar, Sonia*14 56.62

27.23 29.39

HAY-NE 15Franciosi, Bennett T16 56.74

27.36 29.38

BGSC-NE 15Kornacki, Ryan A17 56.76

27.27 29.49

WTST-NE 15O'Brien, Evan j18 57.06

27.43 29.63

LIFE-NE 16Zayac, Joshua R19 57.79

27.76 30.03

EVO-NE 15Coffman, Lucas J20 58.54

27.27 31.27

WTST-NE 15Schow, Emma L21 59.45

28.72 30.73

LIFE-NE 17Bier, Samual R22 59.46

29.09 30.37

BGSC-NE 16Lombardi, Savannah J23 59.69

29.02 30.67

DHS-NE 13Le, Huy D24 1:00.26

28.53 31.73

BGSC-NE 13Wienert, Vivien L25 1:00.37

29.13 31.24

WTST-NE 17Bednarski, Jake r26 1:01.01

28.71 32.30

BGSC-NE 16Pelchat, Julia A27 1:01.06

28.90 32.16
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HAY-NE 16Kafel, Josh J28 1:01.26

29.49 31.77

BGSC-NE 13Wallace, Aidan W29 1:01.36

29.85 31.51

BGSC-NE 16Cute, Qwin F30 1:01.44

28.84 32.60

WTST-NE 14Coleman, Trinity A31 1:02.37

30.53 31.84

HAY-NE 14Jacques, Ally E32 1:02.58

30.06 32.52

DHS-NE 15Beliveau, Calida L33 1:02.87

30.01 32.86

BGSC-NE 13Read, Jack H34 1:02.90

30.53 32.37

WTST-NE 17Cataldo, Olivia G35 1:03.14

30.35 32.79

HAY-NE 13Huang, Feining36 1:03.26

30.29 32.97

HAY-NE 13Bentahar, Amine37 1:03.68

31.15 32.53

HAY-NE 13Tseng, Timothy Y38 1:05.14

1:05.18

BGSC-NE 16Alonzo, Izzy P39 1:06.69

32.36 34.33

WTST-NE 17Burnham, ava E40 1:07.10

31.89 35.21

WTST-NE 17Laubenstein, Reilly R41 1:07.74

31.78 35.96

HAY-NE 15Zhang, Alan H42 1:07.90

1:08.03

EVO-NE 13Spring, Savannah K43 1:09.10

33.39 35.71

HDSC-NE 13Figaro, Anya M44 1:09.60

34.02 35.58

HAY-NE 13Netson, Josh P45 1:10.24

33.30 36.94

WTST-NE 13Richman, Anna G46 1:10.96

1:11.11

HAY-NE 13Lockwood, Molly C47 1:11.28

34.07 37.21

BGSC-NE 13Soto, Jean P48 1:13.97

1:14.08

LIFE-NE 13Hsu, Justin49 1:14.61

37.63 36.98

HAY-NE 13Federico, Melissa L50 1:17.30

35.96 41.34

HAY-NE 13Crawford, Ally G51 1:18.06

37.02 41.04

SSC-NE 13Berard, Ellie E52 1:18.96

38.01 40.95

HDSC-NE 13Oppong, Kendra A53 1:21.63

37.43 44.20

WTST-NE 13Tracy, Alexa J54 1:21.78

 
Mixed 13-99 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 16Smith, Mateo R1 1:51.57

25.61 28.28 28.4429.24

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D2 1:51.61

25.26 28.12 28.9429.29

BGSC-NE 17McClelland, William T3 1:51.76

25.01 29.20 27.9129.64

BGSC-NE 16Lopes, Alex L4 1:52.20

25.78 28.31 28.7329.38

SSC-NE 18Thompson, Matthew C5 1:53.06

25.94 28.24 29.5929.29

BGSC-NE 15Connors, Ben R6 1:55.50

27.05 29.60 29.4029.45

BGSC-NE 14Hartman, Keith K7 1:56.79

26.89 29.65 30.0930.16

BGSC-NE 16Wehbe, Taj J8 1:57.00

27.44 29.80 29.2830.48

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J9 1:57.47

27.53 29.44 30.4630.04

WTST-NE 17Bednarski, Jake r10 1:58.84

27.75 30.64 29.7130.74

BGSC-NE 17Boghosian, Courtney R11 2:00.52

27.63 30.27 31.6131.01

BGSC-NE 15Kornacki, Ryan A12 2:01.17

27.90 30.61 30.9231.74

WTST-NE 16Holovacs, Nick W13 2:01.78

27.96 31.63 29.9032.29

HAY-NE 15Tran, Theo C14 2:01.99

27.69 31.68 30.4632.16

HAY-NE 15Franciosi, Bennett T15 2:02.51

27.79 31.56 31.0932.07

SSC-NE 13Kelly, Ryan T16 2:02.61

28.06 31.18 31.3032.07

BGSC-NE 15Abreu, Addison M17 2:02.71

27.94 30.57 32.1832.02

WTST-NE 16Lynch, Ben F18 2:03.09

27.99 30.97 32.3431.79

BGSC-NE 17Groves, Ruby J19 2:03.74

28.43 31.08 31.9932.24

LIFE-NE 16Zayac, Joshua R20 2:05.10

29.41 31.94 31.5132.24

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W21 2:06.49

27.90 31.83 33.2133.55

BGSC-NE 15Holland, Maggie F22 2:06.60

28.58 32.01 32.8133.20

LIFE-NE 17Bier, Samual R23 2:06.82

29.53 32.50 31.5633.23

BGSC-NE 16Pelchat, Julia A24 2:07.79

28.13 31.91 33.9533.80

DHS-NE 17Jenkins, James A25 2:08.41

27.56 31.96 34.1834.71

DHS-NE 16Dai, Jeffery K26 2:09.67

28.03 32.64 33.8735.13

BGSC-NE 14Hughes, Cormac O27 2:11.18

30.56 34.13 33.4133.08

WTST-NE 15Schow, Emma L28 2:11.64

30.49 33.71 33.4633.98

HAY-NE 16Kafel, Josh J29 2:11.65

31.53 34.08 32.5733.47

WTST-NE 17Cataldo, Olivia G30 2:12.73

30.96 34.07 33.5434.16

HAY-NE 14Jacques, Ally E31 2:13.12

30.72 34.27 33.7534.38

BGSC-NE 16Cute, Qwin F32 2:15.27

29.02 33.59 36.5936.07

SSC-NE 17McLaughlin Leeman, Ava C33 2:16.46

31.11 34.40 35.1835.77

DHS-NE 15Beliveau, Calida L34 2:18.06

30.94 35.77 34.7636.59

HAY-NE 17Wainwright, Maia R35 2:20.24

32.71 35.18 36.0836.27

HAY-NE 13Bentahar, Amine36 2:20.69

32.76 36.14 34.2237.57

DHS-NE 15Setalsingh, Emiyah B37 2:21.35

31.24 35.95 35.5838.58

HAY-NE 13Huang, Feining38 2:22.34

31.75 35.72 37.0037.87

BGSC-NE 13Parent, Caleigh I39 2:23.00

33.59 36.46 36.1536.80

WTST-NE 14Coleman, Trinity A40 2:23.58

31.94 36.48 37.0938.07

HAY-NE 14Ha, Thomas T41 2:23.79

32.47 35.93 37.3638.03

HAY-NE 13Fisher, Paul C42 2:25.35

30.64 37.67 37.3239.72

BGSC-NE 13Dubois, Hunter C43 2:26.18

34.14 37.44 36.9737.63

HDSC-NE 13Coleman, Adana L44 2:27.36

36.6838.51

BGSC-NE 14Frechette, Jillian M45 2:27.46

33.06 36.90 38.4139.09

HDSC-NE 15Dean, Addison A46 2:29.14

33.23 37.79 38.0740.05

WTST-NE 13Richman, Anna G47 2:29.40

34.45 37.89 38.2038.86

HAY-NE 13Netson, Josh P48 2:35.94

34.09 41.12 40.1740.56

BGSC-NE 13Soto, Jean P49 2:37.36

36.69 41.12 38.5740.98

HAY-NE 13Lockwood, Molly C50 2:40.10

36.62 39.46 42.4141.61

SSC-NE 13Berard, Ellie E51 2:50.03

39.27 42.62 44.2043.94

HAY-NE 13Federico, Melissa L52 2:52.85

37.80 44.89 42.6247.54

WTST-NE 13Tracy, Alexa J53 3:00.35

42.49 2:17.86

HDSC-NE 13Oppong, Kendra A54 3:10.83

40.89 47.15 52.4150.38

LIFE-NE 13Nagpal, Aaria M--- DQ

50.79 1:02.25 2:43.39
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2021 NE SSC November Specialty - 11/6/2021 to 11/7/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1106SSC

Results
 
Mixed 13-99 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 16Smith, Mateo R1 4:58.20

26.46 28.44 30.4629.58

30.68 30.51 30.72 30.90

30.87 29.58

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D2 5:09.53

26.11 28.66 30.6830.21

31.29 32.32 32.94 33.00

32.70 31.62

BGSC-NE 14Hartman, Keith K3 5:12.64

27.83 31.13 31.6431.84

31.98 32.05 31.89 32.24

31.63 30.41

BGSC-NE 15Abreu, Addison M4 5:19.89

29.10 31.51 32.5032.43

32.76 32.88 32.66 32.33

32.30 31.42

SSC-NE 18Thompson, Matthew C5 5:24.99

28.58 30.14 31.6531.21

32.83 33.15 33.59 34.51

34.65 34.68

LIFE-NE 17Bier, Samual R6 5:32.01

29.90 33.02 34.0433.59

34.04 34.45 33.85 34.41

33.26 31.45

SSC-NE 13Kelly, Ryan T7 5:33.31

28.47 32.64 34.5433.58

34.53 34.83 34.22 34.08

34.08 32.34

WTST-NE 15Schow, Emma L8 5:38.04

30.10 33.04 34.0334.11

34.14 34.20 34.79 34.55

35.11 33.97

SSC-NE 15Nguyen, Henry9 5:40.64

31.87 34.32 35.0336.18

35.59 34.24 34.98 34.51

32.69 31.23

BGSC-NE 15Voccio, Ryan D10 5:42.79

29.94 32.66 33.9833.80

34.73 34.15 34.43 35.71

36.78 36.61

BGSC-NE 16Lombardi, Savannah J11 5:45.54

30.93 33.83 35.0634.59

35.23 35.45 35.22 34.97

35.92 34.34

BGSC-NE 14Hughes, Cormac O12 5:48.90

31.60 35.15 35.4935.93

35.90 35.36 35.01 34.45

35.57 34.44

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E13 5:57.22

31.78 34.42 35.5935.21

35.63 36.00 36.23 36.97

37.70 37.69

HDSC-NE 16Hamilton, Jeylin C14 6:03.97

30.05 33.90 35.3434.44

36.02 37.99 38.56 39.12

39.89 38.66

SSC-NE 16O'Keefe, Maddie J15 6:04.81

31.76 34.84 36.3035.90

36.89 37.46 37.67 38.26

37.99 37.74

SSC-NE 17McLaughlin Leeman, Ava C16 6:06.73

30.84 35.30 37.5636.82

38.14 37.53 37.95 38.16

37.58 36.85

MAL-NE 17Bloom, Liam R17 6:17.48

32.19 36.38 38.7238.88

40.24

38.64 34.85

MAL-NE 15Josephson, Susie E18 6:19.06

31.91 35.57 38.3737.17

39.23 39.28 40.02 39.63

39.68 38.20

BGSC-NE 13Kiang, Carolina G19 6:33.51

32.76 38.57 40.0439.52

41.37 41.03 41.43 41.18

41.15 36.46

MAL-NE 13Huai, Karen A20 6:33.65

32.38 37.20 39.5539.92

40.62 41.16 41.17 41.37

41.43 38.85

BGSC-NE 13Dubois, Hunter C21 6:43.78

35.93 39.47 40.8040.49

41.23 41.48 41.31 42.37

41.10 39.60

EVO-NE 14Fang, Ethan J22 6:53.90

37.43 40.03 41.7141.46

42.25 41.90 43.02 43.17

43.18 39.75

HDSC-NE 15Dean, Addison A23 6:55.02

35.60 40.44 42.2642.07

42.64 43.35 43.45 43.42

43.14 38.65

EVO-NE 15Chhabra, Anish24 6:55.92

32.66 37.20 5:46.06

EVO-NE 13Malladi, Pad V25 6:59.90

37.32 41.21 43.4541.96

44.03 43.06 43.94 43.26

42.11 39.56

MAL-NE 13Martinez, Angelina D26 7:09.80

37.94 40.95 42.9342.20

44.02 44.33 44.69 46.30

44.92 41.52

MAL-NE 13Haseltine, Sam J27 8:05.12

38.63 45.88 49.5549.16

50.41 50.10 51.43 51.99

49.58 48.39

 
Mixed 13-99 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D1 55.74

26.77 28.97

BGSC-NE 17McClelland, William T2 56.60

27.37 29.23

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D3 57.37

27.77 29.60

BGSC-NE 16Smith, Mateo R4 58.78

28.32 30.46

BGSC-NE 14Hartman, Keith K5 1:00.09

29.70 30.39

BGSC-NE 17Mlakar, Sonia6 1:01.16

30.16 31.00

BGSC-NE 16Feng, Harry T7 1:01.21

29.47 31.74

BGSC-NE 17Boghosian, Courtney R8 1:01.70

29.65 32.05

SSC-NE 16Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P9 1:02.52

30.89 31.63

WTST-NE 16Holovacs, Nick W10 1:02.89

30.57 32.32

SSC-NE 13Kelly, Ryan T11 1:03.41

31.08 32.33

BGSC-NE 16Wehbe, Taj J12 1:04.07

31.24 32.83

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J13 1:04.71

31.86 32.85

WTST-NE 15O'Brien, Evan j14 1:05.67

32.93 32.74

DHS-NE 17Jenkins, James A15 1:06.26

31.96 34.30

LIFE-NE 17Bier, Samual R16 1:06.43

32.12 34.31

BGSC-NE 15Voccio, Ryan D17 1:06.68

32.52 34.16

DHS-NE 16Dai, Jeffery K18 1:07.62

32.96 34.66

BGSC-NE 16Cute, Qwin F19 1:08.81

33.24 35.57

BGSC-NE 14Hughes, Cormac O20 1:10.07

34.40 35.67

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J21 1:10.19

34.82 35.37

BGSC-NE 14Frechette, Jillian M22 1:10.85

34.55 36.30

DHS-NE 15Setalsingh, Emiyah B23 1:11.70

34.45 37.25

SSC-NE 14Brown, Emma M24 1:12.57

35.55 37.02

SSC-NE 16O'Keefe, Maddie J25 1:12.85

35.23 37.62

MAL-NE 17Haseltine, Grace E26 1:13.55

35.35 38.20

BGSC-NE 13Kiang, Carolina G27 1:13.97

36.05 37.92



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:16 AM  11/8/2021  Page 12

2021 NE SSC November Specialty - 11/6/2021 to 11/7/2021
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Results
(Mixed 13-99 100 Yard Back)

SSC-NE 16Cote, Emma C28 1:14.25

36.17 38.08

DHS-NE 13Le, Huy D29 1:14.37

36.33 38.04

BGSC-NE 14Rogers, Madison G30 1:15.02

36.18 38.84

DHS-NE 15Beliveau, Calida L31 1:15.36

35.48 39.88

BGSC-NE 14Foulkes, Ella A32 1:15.49

36.46 39.03

MAL-NE 13Huai, Karen A33 1:15.83

36.87 38.96

SSC-NE 13Phan, Kyle H34 1:15.89

1:15.90

WTST-NE 13Richman, Anna G35 1:16.13

37.36 38.77

BGSC-NE 13Parent, Caleigh I36 1:16.59

37.90 38.69

WTST-NE 14Rigaud, Sophie L37 1:17.01

1:17.38

BGSC-NE 13Dubois, Hunter C38 1:17.71

38.63 39.08

SSC-NE 13Bushell, Jenson L39 1:18.29

EVO-NE 15Chhabra, Anish40 1:18.74

1:18.78

HDSC-NE 13Coleman, Adana L41 1:18.94

38.66 40.28

HDSC-NE 15Dean, Addison A42 1:19.69

38.88 40.81

SSC-NE 13Bushell, Luke A43 1:19.73

38.26 41.47

SSC-NE 13Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke44 1:20.73

38.90 41.83

WTST-NE 14Milligan, Ava L45 1:21.69

39.69 42.00

WTST-NE 13Whitelock, Lexi S46 1:22.71

40.95 41.76

SSC-NE 13Hartford, Wyatt C47 1:22.76

39.35 43.41

MAL-NE 13Haseltine, Sam J48 1:24.31

39.75 44.56

MAL-NE 13Martinez, Angelina D49 1:25.67

42.57 43.10

MAL-NE 13Harrington, Danielle L50 1:29.82

1:34.88

HDSC-NE 13Oppong, Kendra A51 1:41.47

1:42.03

HDSC-NE 14Peeples, Mirayah S52 1:45.82

48.57 57.25

 
Mixed 13-99 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 15Arquillano, Melson Jayven L1 56.17

26.90 29.27

BGSC-NE 14Cavic, Nick M2 58.54

28.95 29.59

HAY-NE 15Franciosi, Bennett T3 59.91

29.61 30.30

SSC-NE 16Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P4 1:01.64

30.00 31.64

BGSC-NE 16Ng, Andrew B5 1:02.03

30.10 31.93

BGSC-NE 15Abreu, Addison M6 1:02.34

30.00 32.34

SSC-NE 13Kelly, Ryan T7 1:03.65

31.11 32.54

BGSC-NE 13Craft, Lydia A8 1:04.11

31.29 32.82

HAY-NE 13Parkinson, Brian D9 1:04.18

30.87 33.31

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W10 1:04.54

30.97 33.57

WTST-NE 15O'Brien, Evan j11 1:04.70

31.86 32.84

HAY-NE 15Stein, Evan M12 1:04.90

31.73 33.17

HDSC-NE 16Hamilton, Jeylin C13 1:05.09

31.35 33.74

HAY-NE 15Birali, Harika14 1:05.81

32.20 33.61

BGSC-NE 15Kornacki, Ryan A15 1:05.82

32.56 33.26

WTST-NE 16Lynch, Ben F16 1:06.06

32.13 33.93

BGSC-NE 16Lombardi, Savannah J17 1:07.62

33.41 34.21

EVO-NE 15Coffman, Lucas J18 1:08.81

32.64 36.17

LIFE-NE 14Soong, David C19 1:08.89

33.21 35.68

WTST-NE 17Burnham, ava E20 1:09.32

33.83 35.49

BGSC-NE 13Wienert, Vivien L21 1:09.56

33.81 35.75

BGSC-NE 13Read, Jack H22 1:12.56

35.10 37.46

HAY-NE 14Jacques, Ally E23 1:12.96

35.76 37.20

HAY-NE 17Wainwright, Maia R24 1:13.32

36.15 37.17

BGSC-NE 17Card, Autumn A25 1:14.90

36.12 38.78

HAY-NE 13Bentahar, Amine26 1:15.59

37.10 38.49

WTST-NE 13Richman, Anna G27 1:16.20

37.38 38.82

BGSC-NE 16Alonzo, Izzy P28 1:16.77

37.78 38.99

HAY-NE 17Fisher, Irene V29 1:17.25

37.12 40.13

HAY-NE 13Tseng, Timothy Y30 1:17.85

36.80 41.05

HAY-NE 13Lockwood, Molly C31 1:19.92

39.04 40.88

DHS-NE 15Huynh, Royce M32 1:20.96

38.02 42.94

HDSC-NE 13Dai, Danny D33 1:21.27

38.63 42.64

HAY-NE 13Crawford, Ally G34 1:24.28

1:24.32

HAY-NE 15Cheuvront, Jenna P35 1:24.41

41.63 42.78

WTST-NE 17Laubenstein, Reilly R36 1:24.73

40.01 44.72

HAY-NE 15Zhang, Alan H37 1:25.72

SSC-NE 13Berard, Ellie E38 1:28.29

42.67 45.62

HDSC-NE 13Figaro, Anya M39 1:29.66

44.33 45.33

HAY-NE 13Lincourt, Ady R40 1:34.93

46.17 48.76

HAY-NE 13Federico, Melissa L41 1:36.95

WTST-NE 13Tracy, Alexa J42 1:39.64

49.57 50.07

DHS-NE 13Le, Huy D--- DQ

37.20 46.89

 
Mixed 13-99 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 15Arquillano, Melson Jayven L1 2:03.56

27.19 30.73 32.8032.84

HAY-NE 15Franciosi, Bennett T2 2:09.12

30.06 32.56 32.5633.94

BGSC-NE 15Connors, Ryan M3 2:09.52

29.79 32.70 33.3233.71

BGSC-NE 17Mlakar, Sonia4 2:11.97

31.03 33.10 33.6034.24

BGSC-NE 14Hartman, Keith K5 2:12.81

31.26 33.57 33.5634.42

BGSC-NE 16Ng, Andrew B6 2:16.42

32.25 33.84 35.5834.75

HAY-NE 15Tran, Theo C7 2:17.82

31.97 35.02 34.9135.92

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J8 2:19.67

33.11 34.60 36.2835.68

HAY-NE 15Stein, Evan M9 2:19.94

32.43 36.37 34.3836.76

HAY-NE 13Parkinson, Brian D10 2:20.34

32.96 36.52 34.0336.83

HAY-NE 15Birali, Harika11 2:21.44

32.93 35.63 35.9036.98

BGSC-NE 15Voccio, Ryan D12 2:24.37

32.27 36.05 38.4437.61

BGSC-NE 15Cartwright, Korryn N13 2:28.57

35.06 37.54 37.2738.70

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J14 2:29.90

35.55 37.64 38.0738.64
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Results
(Mixed 13-99 200 Yard Back)

BGSC-NE 14Hughes, Cormac O15 2:29.91

36.52 38.88 37.0337.48

SSC-NE 14Brown, Emma M16 2:31.66

34.00 37.95 38.9640.75

HAY-NE 17Wainwright, Maia R17 2:33.19

36.74 38.16 38.9039.39

BGSC-NE 14Frechette, Jillian M18 2:33.34

36.52 38.12 38.8639.84

WTST-NE 17Burnham, ava E19 2:35.70

36.80 39.14 39.9939.77

DHS-NE 15Setalsingh, Emiyah B20 2:35.88

36.04 39.05 39.7141.08

WTST-NE 13Richman, Anna G21 2:39.87

38.47 41.04 39.2341.13

BGSC-NE 13Kiang, Carolina G22 2:40.40

37.58 40.45 40.1842.19

HAY-NE 14Ha, Thomas T23 2:41.07

37.38 40.38 41.0342.28

HAY-NE 13Bentahar, Amine24 2:41.48

38.80 41.34 39.2142.13

HDSC-NE 15Dean, Addison A25 2:47.84

39.00 42.53 42.4143.90

HDSC-NE 13Coleman, Adana L26 2:51.06

42.05 1:26.90 42.11

HAY-NE 15Montana, Alex E27 2:54.77

40.31 44.42 44.3945.65

HAY-NE 13Netson, Josh P28 2:59.53

40.01 45.46 45.6648.40

BGSC-NE 13Parent, Caleigh I--- DQ

39.51 41.95 40.7843.41

 
Mixed 13-99 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 14Cavic, Nick M1 2:04.97

29.99 31.81 31.2531.92

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W2 2:18.39

31.65 35.02 35.5436.18

BGSC-NE 13Craft, Lydia A3 2:19.93

33.07 35.44 35.0236.40

HDSC-NE 16Hamilton, Jeylin C4 2:24.26

34.21 36.35 35.2038.50

BGSC-NE 14Richards, Emma H5 2:25.84

34.49 36.93 36.6737.75

LIFE-NE 17Bier, Samual R6 2:31.79

35.24 39.19 38.1239.24

BGSC-NE 13Read, Jack H7 2:38.23

36.68 40.01 40.1541.39

BGSC-NE 14Foulkes, Ella A8 2:43.33

37.47 41.10 41.5343.23

HDSC-NE 13Figaro, Anya M9 3:14.07

48.18 48.83 46.7950.27

EVO-NE 13Malladi, Pad V--- DQ

44.13 46.48 44.2245.30

 
Mixed 13-99 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 17LaRoche, Max S1 1:02.38

30.08 32.30

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J2 1:04.84

30.98 33.86

BGSC-NE 15Connors, Ben R3 1:06.20

31.27 34.93

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D4 1:06.55

31.47 35.08

BGSC-NE 17McClelland, William T5 1:09.40

31.91 37.49

SSC-NE 17Crummey, Madison E6 1:10.97

33.24 37.73

DHS-NE 18Briggs, Dylan M7 1:12.25

34.08 38.17

WTST-NE 16Lynch, Ben F8 1:12.97

33.67 39.30

BGSC-NE 15Kornacki, Ryan A9 1:13.17

34.67 38.50

DHS-NE 17Jenkins, James A10 1:14.65

35.50 39.15

BGSC-NE 16Pelchat, Julia A11 1:15.10

35.62 39.48

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J12 1:16.14

36.07 40.07

BGSC-NE 16Lombardi, Savannah J13 1:16.92

37.21 39.71

BGSC-NE 15Abreu, Addison M14 1:17.59

36.61 40.98

BGSC-NE 15Pariseault, Angela M15 1:17.85

37.09 40.76

DHS-NE 16Dai, Jeffery K16 1:18.00

35.97 42.03

WTST-NE 15O'Brien, Evan j17 1:19.12

38.21 40.91

DHS-NE 13Le, Huy D18 1:20.44

36.90 43.54

WTST-NE 17Cataldo, Olivia G19 1:20.61

37.70 42.91

SSC-NE 15Nguyen, Henry20 1:21.16

39.30 41.86

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E21 1:22.66

38.56 44.10

BGSC-NE 14Rogers, Madison G22 1:22.98

40.01 42.97

SSC-NE 16Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P23 1:23.25

40.23 43.02

MAL-NE 17Bloom, Liam R24 1:23.56

38.73 44.83

HDSC-NE 15Dean, Addison A25 1:24.81

40.41 44.40

DHS-NE 15Beliveau, Calida L26 1:27.10

41.36 45.74

BGSC-NE 13Kiang, Carolina G27 1:29.68

43.17 46.51

SSC-NE 13Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke28 1:31.50

43.57 47.93

WTST-NE 14Rigaud, Sophie L29 1:31.69

44.90 46.79

MAL-NE 13Haseltine, Sam J30 1:32.69

44.78 47.91

WTST-NE 13Whitelock, Lexi S31 1:33.79

44.81 48.98

SSC-NE 14Brown, Emma M32 1:34.32

45.54 48.78

HDSC-NE 13Coleman, Adana L33 1:34.75

44.99 49.76

WTST-NE 13Richman, Anna G34 1:35.21

45.13 50.08

WTST-NE 14Milligan, Ava L35 1:37.19

45.12 52.07

EVO-NE 13Malladi, Pad V36 1:39.99

48.01 51.98

SSC-NE 13Bushell, Jenson L37 1:40.37

47.66 52.71

EVO-NE 15Chhabra, Anish38 1:40.83

47.31 53.52

SSC-NE 13Bushell, Luke A39 1:40.89

47.67 53.22

EVO-NE 13Walker, Finn J40 1:41.78

48.48 53.30

SSC-NE 13Hartford, Wyatt C41 1:42.02

49.17 52.85

SSC-NE 13Ennis, Savannah J42 1:45.16

47.25 57.91

HDSC-NE 13Oppong, Kendra A43 1:57.98

56.36 1:01.62

SSC-NE 13Phan, Kyle H--- DQ

44.94 50.10

 
Mixed 13-99 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 17LaRoche, Max S1 1:02.56

30.22 32.34

LIFE-NE 17Lee, Austin K2 1:08.67

32.09 36.58

SSC-NE 16Liang, Dustin T3 1:09.30

32.63 36.67

DHS-NE 18Briggs, Dylan M4 1:11.46

32.31 39.15

BGSC-NE 17Card, Autumn A5 1:15.34

36.17 39.17

BGSC-NE 15Holland, Maggie F6 1:15.46

34.39 41.07

WTST-NE 16Holovacs, Nick W7 1:15.53

35.76 39.77

BGSC-NE 13Craft, Lydia A8 1:16.58

37.64 38.94

BGSC-NE 14Richards, Emma H9 1:16.70

36.30 40.40

BGSC-NE 13Wallace, Aidan W10 1:17.03

36.92 40.11
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Results
(Mixed 13-99 100 Yard Breast)

LIFE-NE 14Soong, David C11 1:18.60

37.49 41.11

HDSC-NE 16Hamilton, Jeylin C12 1:18.98

37.62 41.36

BGSC-NE 17Fraser, Henry O13 1:19.78

38.18 41.60

WTST-NE 17Cataldo, Olivia G14 1:20.75

38.43 42.32

HAY-NE 14Jacques, Ally E15 1:20.97

38.54 42.43

HAY-NE 17Fisher, Irene V16 1:22.66

38.75 43.91

WTST-NE 14Coleman, Trinity A17 1:23.37

39.81 43.56

HAY-NE 13Fisher, Paul C18 1:23.46

39.83 43.63

HAY-NE 15Silva, Lethicia D19 1:24.15

40.38 43.77

HDSC-NE 13Dai, Danny D20 1:25.27

39.80 45.47

EVO-NE 13Spring, Savannah K21 1:26.17

41.24 44.93

HAY-NE 15Zhang, Alan H22 1:27.25

41.11 46.14

HAY-NE 13Tseng, Timothy Y23 1:29.63

42.79 46.84

BGSC-NE 13Dubois, Hunter C24 1:31.52

43.94 47.58

LIFE-NE 13Hsu, Justin25 1:34.04

45.15 48.89

HDSC-NE 13Figaro, Anya M26 1:34.52

45.86 48.66

DHS-NE 15Huynh, Royce M27 1:36.71

44.44 52.27

WTST-NE 13Tracy, Alexa J28 1:37.96

46.34 51.62

HAY-NE 13Crawford, Ally G29 1:39.17

47.04 52.13

 
Mixed 13-99 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 17LaRoche, Max S1 2:13.64

30.14 33.70 35.3734.43

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D2 2:17.67

31.23 33.53 37.7935.12

HAY-NE 15Tran, Theo C3 2:26.64

32.60 37.19 38.0538.80

DHS-NE 18Briggs, Dylan M4 2:39.37

34.28 39.96 41.6143.52

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J5 2:44.01

36.99 42.51 42.1442.37

BGSC-NE 13Wallace, Aidan W6 2:47.72

37.98 42.20 43.6743.87

SSC-NE 17McLaughlin Leeman, Ava C7 2:49.93

38.41 43.42 44.2043.90

BGSC-NE 15Cartwright, Korryn N8 2:49.99

39.61 43.55 42.8344.00

WTST-NE 17Cataldo, Olivia G9 2:51.13

38.70 43.60 44.4444.39

DHS-NE 16Dai, Jeffery K10 2:52.12

37.12 43.69 44.7646.55

HAY-NE 15Silva, Lethicia D11 2:57.18

40.59 44.91 45.6945.99

HAY-NE 14Ha, Thomas T12 3:04.64

40.39 46.57 49.5548.13

HAY-NE 15Montana, Alex E13 3:05.20

42.19 46.90 47.9748.14

HAY-NE 15Zhang, Alan H14 3:06.66

42.75 46.55 47.8649.50

BGSC-NE 13Kiang, Carolina G15 3:12.17

41.25 49.74 49.6051.58

SSC-NE 14Brown, Emma M16 3:14.73

45.20 49.22 49.7150.60

LIFE-NE 13Hsu, Justin17 3:25.64

46.18 52.40 54.0653.00

HAY-NE 15Cheuvront, Jenna P18 3:29.95

49.36 54.27 52.0654.26

 
Mixed 13-99 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 17LaRoche, Max S1 2:14.42

31.05 34.03 34.7134.63

BGSC-NE 15Connors, Ben R2 2:27.23

33.07 37.61 38.2338.32

BGSC-NE 14Cavic, Nick M3 2:27.55

33.71 37.86 37.6938.29

SSC-NE 16Liang, Dustin T4 2:30.76

34.04 38.47 39.1839.07

SSC-NE 18Thompson, Matthew C5 2:32.49

35.62 39.08 38.9738.82

BGSC-NE 16Ng, Andrew B6 2:36.57

35.15 39.39 41.3240.71

BGSC-NE 17Card, Autumn A7 2:39.72

37.46 39.95 40.8941.42

LIFE-NE 17Lee, Austin K8 2:40.99

35.88 40.71 42.0042.40

BGSC-NE 13Craft, Lydia A9 2:42.23

37.42 41.79 41.2841.74

WTST-NE 16Lynch, Ben F10 2:43.35

36.46 41.24 43.4142.24

DHS-NE 18Briggs, Dylan M11 2:43.89

35.89 41.82 41.8944.29

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W12 2:45.64

36.35 43.18 43.2242.89

SSC-NE 15Nguyen, Henry13 2:46.88

38.31 42.11 43.4443.02

HDSC-NE 16Hamilton, Jeylin C14 2:50.49

38.33 43.16 43.6445.36

HDSC-NE 13Dai, Danny D15 3:08.43

41.25 47.75 49.5449.89

SSC-NE 14Rukstalis, Alex M16 3:09.78

44.32 50.07 47.2448.15

SSC-NE 14Burns, Sydney G17 3:13.76

44.41 49.04 49.5150.80

SSC-NE 13Musto, Callum C18 3:21.19

47.27 51.52 48.5253.88

HDSC-NE 13Figaro, Anya M19 3:22.94

47.72 50.57 51.4753.18

EVO-NE 13Walker, Finn J20 3:37.69

47.16 55.90 56.0258.61

 
Mixed 13-99 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D1 55.19

25.01 30.18

WTST-NE 17Bednarski, Jake r2 59.88

27.78 32.10

BGSC-NE 16Wehbe, Taj J3 1:00.88

27.66 33.22

EVO-NE 15Muller, Alexander M4 1:01.35

28.61 32.74

BGSC-NE 17Mlakar, Sonia5 1:01.60

29.50 32.10

DHS-NE 16Dai, Jeffery K6 1:02.23

30.02 32.21

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J7 1:02.36

29.66 32.70

WTST-NE 16Lynch, Ben F8 1:02.39

29.38 33.01

WTST-NE 16Holovacs, Nick W9 1:02.61

29.52 33.09

SSC-NE 16Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P10 1:05.35

30.49 34.86

WTST-NE 15O'Brien, Evan j11 1:05.65

31.06 34.59

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J12 1:05.78

31.19 34.59

SSC-NE 13Kelly, Ryan T13 1:06.51

30.61 35.90

WTST-NE 15Schow, Emma L14 1:08.96

32.16 36.80

BGSC-NE 16Lombardi, Savannah J15 1:12.31

34.10 38.21

MAL-NE 15Josephson, Susie E16 1:14.06

32.56 41.50

MAL-NE 13Huai, Karen A17 1:14.51

34.22 40.29

SSC-NE 16Cote, Emma C18 1:15.16

34.30 40.86

EVO-NE 15Chhabra, Anish19 1:16.51

33.31 43.20

BGSC-NE 13Read, Jack H20 1:16.91

36.13 40.78

MAL-NE 13Hunter, Eleanor Q21 1:20.90

36.64 44.26

BGSC-NE 14Foulkes, Ella A22 1:22.50

37.28 45.22

BGSC-NE 13Dubois, Hunter C23 1:25.50

40.38 45.12
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Results
 
Mixed 13-99 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 17McClelland, William T1 53.55

24.96 28.59

BGSC-NE 15Connors, Ryan M2 56.08

26.41 29.67

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D3 56.15

26.00 30.15

BGSC-NE 16Feng, Harry T4 56.21

26.28 29.93

BGSC-NE 16Lopes, Alex L5 56.54

26.02 30.52

SSC-NE 16Liang, Dustin T6 58.80

27.45 31.35

BGSC-NE 16Ng, Andrew B7 59.11

27.80 31.31

WTST-NE 17Bednarski, Jake r8 59.72

27.88 31.84

BGSC-NE 17Groves, Ruby J9 1:00.92

29.04 31.88

BGSC-NE 17Boghosian, Courtney R10 1:00.97

29.47 31.50

WTST-NE 16Holovacs, Nick W11 1:01.01

28.39 32.62

BGSC-NE 15Abreu, Addison M12 1:01.60

29.03 32.57

WTST-NE 16Lynch, Ben F13 1:01.69

28.85 32.84

BGSC-NE 14Groves, George H14 1:01.85

28.49 33.36

BGSC-NE 16Pelchat, Julia A15 1:02.11

28.79 33.32

LIFE-NE 16Zayac, Joshua R16 1:02.22

29.01 33.21

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W17 1:02.44

28.75 33.69

BGSC-NE 15Voccio, Ryan D18 1:02.63

29.48 33.15

WTST-NE 15O'Brien, Evan j19 1:03.34

29.68 33.66

BGSC-NE 14Hartman, Keith K20 1:03.82

29.72 34.10

DHS-NE 17Jenkins, James A21 1:04.28

28.88 35.40

LIFE-NE 14Soong, David C22 1:04.83

29.26 35.57

BGSC-NE 14Richards, Emma H23 1:05.50

30.20 35.30

HAY-NE 15Franciosi, Bennett T24 1:06.65

30.50 36.15

HAY-NE 16Kafel, Josh J25 1:06.73

31.86 34.87

BGSC-NE 16Cute, Qwin F26 1:07.19

30.49 36.70

BGSC-NE 15Holland, Maggie F27 1:07.65

31.68 35.97

BGSC-NE 13Wienert, Vivien L28 1:07.70

32.19 35.51

HAY-NE 14Jacques, Ally E29 1:08.34

32.16 36.18

HDSC-NE 16Hamilton, Jeylin C30 1:08.46

31.46 37.00

HAY-NE 13Huang, Feining31 1:09.36

33.11 36.25

WTST-NE 15Schow, Emma L32 1:09.64

32.25 37.39

DHS-NE 15Setalsingh, Emiyah B33 1:11.52

32.23 39.29

DHS-NE 13Le, Huy D34 1:12.08

33.89 38.19

BGSC-NE 17Card, Autumn A35 1:12.38

33.75 38.63

WTST-NE 17Burnham, ava E36 1:12.58

33.83 38.75

EVO-NE 15Coffman, Lucas J37 1:12.95

31.00 41.95

BGSC-NE 17Fraser, Henry O38 1:12.99

33.60 39.39

WTST-NE 14Coleman, Trinity A39 1:13.94

32.65 41.29

DHS-NE 15Beliveau, Calida L40 1:14.25

32.66 41.59

HDSC-NE 13Coleman, Adana L41 1:14.74

36.59 38.15

BGSC-NE 14Hughes, Cormac O42 1:15.43

34.56 40.87

HAY-NE 13Bentahar, Amine43 1:16.37

35.73 40.64

BGSC-NE 13Parent, Caleigh I44 1:16.73

36.36 40.37

HDSC-NE 15Dean, Addison A45 1:17.83

35.49 42.34

HAY-NE 15Silva, Lethicia D46 1:18.17

35.84 42.33

BGSC-NE 14Frechette, Jillian M47 1:18.29

35.50 42.79

HAY-NE 13Netson, Josh P48 1:22.53

36.99 45.54

HAY-NE 15Zhang, Alan H49 1:23.92

38.33 45.59

BGSC-NE 13Soto, Jean P50 1:24.30

39.39 44.91

SSC-NE 13Berard, Ellie E51 1:45.24

47.32 57.92

HDSC-NE 13Figaro, Anya M52 1:47.31

47.72 59.59

HAY-NE 13Lincourt, Ady R53 1:48.05

48.58 59.47

HDSC-NE 13Dai, Danny D--- DQ

38.50 53.00

 
Mixed 13-99 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 17Groves, Ruby J1 2:10.22

28.97 33.04 33.8434.37

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D2 2:11.00

28.03 32.39 35.3135.27

SSC-NE 16Liang, Dustin T3 2:16.61

29.15 35.34 36.4735.65

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W4 2:23.99

31.61 37.01 36.5938.78

HAY-NE 16Kafel, Josh J5 2:24.00

34.46 37.48 35.3536.71

WTST-NE 17Bednarski, Jake r6 2:24.85

30.65 37.87 37.6638.67

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J7 2:45.86

34.18 43.09 43.9444.65

 
Mixed 13-99 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 16Smith, Mateo R1 2:02.21

26.86 30.97 32.5731.81

BGSC-NE 16Feng, Harry T2 2:07.73

27.45 31.61 34.8133.86

BGSC-NE 15Connors, Ryan M3 2:12.78

28.85 33.67 34.8435.42

BGSC-NE 16Pelchat, Julia A4 2:22.80

31.33 36.28 37.9037.29

BGSC-NE 16Cute, Qwin F5 2:30.84

31.50 37.83 41.0540.46

BGSC-NE 15Pariseault, Angela M6 2:31.39

34.51 37.38 40.2639.24

WTST-NE 15Schow, Emma L7 2:32.73

33.24 38.13 41.4339.93

BGSC-NE 16Wehbe, Taj J8 2:34.89

28.93 37.93 45.4142.62

SSC-NE 17McLaughlin Leeman, Ava C9 2:51.24

36.30 45.02 43.3446.58

SSC-NE 16O'Keefe, Maddie J10 2:57.12

36.30 44.41 48.5347.88

 
Mixed 13-99 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 15Connors, Ryan M1 2:07.82

27.01 33.62 28.8938.30

BGSC-NE 15Abreu, Addison M2 2:15.41

29.51 33.19 30.9441.77

SSC-NE 18Thompson, Matthew C3 2:17.04

31.46 36.58 28.2540.75

WTST-NE 17Bednarski, Jake r4 2:18.39

28.93 36.53 30.3642.57

BGSC-NE 15Kornacki, Ryan A5 2:18.90

30.00 35.64 30.9242.34

WTST-NE 16Holovacs, Nick W6 2:19.43

28.92 35.38 30.7444.39

BGSC-NE 17Mlakar, Sonia7 2:19.69

29.48 35.17 32.5542.49
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(Mixed 13-99 200 Yard IM)

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W8 2:20.01

29.62 34.83 31.2644.30

BGSC-NE 15Holland, Maggie F9 2:23.64

32.80 35.99 33.1641.69

BGSC-NE 14Richards, Emma H10 2:28.48

30.14 37.53 36.5644.25

LIFE-NE 14Soong, David C11 2:30.31

30.15 39.50 33.6647.00

BGSC-NE 15Pariseault, Angela M12 2:31.11

32.24 39.71 35.9943.17

WTST-NE 15Schow, Emma L13 2:32.11

31.76 41.25 34.6844.42

EVO-NE 13Picard, Owen M14 2:34.05

31.70 38.82 36.1047.43

LIFE-NE 17Lee, Austin K15 2:35.39

36.09 44.13 34.7040.47

MAL-NE 17Bloom, Liam R16 2:37.95

32.27 38.91 36.7350.04

MAL-NE 17Haseltine, Grace E17 2:42.76

38.38 40.73 38.0545.60

MAL-NE 15Josephson, Susie E18 2:43.21

33.73 39.71 36.3053.47

SSC-NE 16Cote, Emma C19 2:45.15

36.65 40.45 36.8551.20

BGSC-NE 13Read, Jack H20 2:45.68

36.34 39.63 35.7853.93

WTST-NE 14Rigaud, Sophie L21 2:48.55

40.64 41.97 36.2749.67

SSC-NE 14Rukstalis, Alex M22 2:49.28

42.34 40.79 36.1949.96

EVO-NE 15Chhabra, Anish23 2:51.83

34.53 45.00 38.8353.47

EVO-NE 14Fang, Ethan J24 2:56.97

39.67 46.22 38.8852.20

EVO-NE 13Malladi, Pad V25 3:05.94

42.34 44.65 39.4359.52

MAL-NE 13Hunter, Eleanor Q26 3:16.00

39.06 47.11 47.341:02.49

MAL-NE 13Harrington, Danielle L--- DQ

47.49 47.41 40.8759.25

 
Mixed 13-99 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 14Cavic, Nick M1 4:27.99

27.95 32.57 32.3633.81

39.92 41.09 30.18 30.11

BGSC-NE 16Smith, Mateo R2 4:29.67

27.10 31.64 34.3235.53

39.35 40.16 31.60 29.97

HAY-NE 15Arquillano, Melson Jayven L3 4:31.61

25.62 29.85 34.6135.13

40.53 40.99 32.72 32.16

HAY-NE 15Tran, Theo C4 4:38.93

28.47 33.19 37.7036.17

37.30 38.97 34.15 32.98

BGSC-NE 14Groves, George H5 4:46.18

28.97 34.07 36.0737.18

40.44 41.64 34.46 33.35

BGSC-NE 13Craft, Lydia A6 5:00.87

32.42 38.34 37.6337.11

43.73 43.70 34.74 33.20

BGSC-NE 16Lombardi, Savannah J7 5:09.24

34.94 40.26 39.0539.01

43.24 43.59 35.19 33.96

BGSC-NE 14Richards, Emma H8 5:18.23

31.54 37.07 41.2242.01

44.53 45.26 39.08 37.52

WTST-NE 15Schow, Emma L9 5:20.48

32.83 38.49 40.0042.07

47.02 49.40 36.99 33.68

HAY-NE 17Wainwright, Maia R10 5:31.05

35.27 40.87 39.6141.03

49.69 49.59 38.09 36.90

SSC-NE 14Brown, Emma M11 5:49.22

38.79 44.67 42.6842.93

53.53 54.07 37.46 35.09

HAY-NE 15Montana, Alex E12 5:50.68

35.64 43.09

50.14 39.15 39.52


